
 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101      KOOIKER, SAM                  Director:MAYOR & COUNCIL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4.96V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         1/10/2014P0811595        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0101-4225

14.41V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0101-4261

57.95V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0101-4261

120.95V0237350    Ink Cart, Bk, MG, CN, YL       1/20/2014P0811818        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4261

-75.62V0237350    CREDIT-RTN INK                 1/20/2014P0811818        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4261

199.99V0237350    Printer, OJP PLUS 8600         1/15/2014P0810911        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0101-4296

8.00V0465992    MEAL-PIERRE                    1/20/2014P0811795        KOOIKER, SAM                  WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4273

20.00V0705940    Wright, State of the State Lun  1/20/2014P0811796        RAPID CITY AREA WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4270

25.00V0705940    Kooiker, Ag Appreciation Banqu  1/20/2014P0811796        RAPID CITY AREA WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4270

25.00V0705940    Wright, Ag Appreciation Banque  1/20/2014P0811796        RAPID CITY AREA WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4273

22.00V0705940    Nordstrom, Governor's Luncheon  1/20/2014P0811796        RAPID CITY AREA WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4270

0.20V0732102    JAN COPIER                     1/21/2014P0812562        RICOH USA                     WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0101-4253

1,745.00V0738918    Roger Brooks, Professional Ser  1/20/2014P0811817        ROGER BROOKS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4225

329.85V0781983    Microsoft Office Professional  1/20/2014P0809727        SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4295

318.00V0787250    Note Cards                     1/20/2014P0811816        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4261

408.99V0787250    A-6 Envelopes                  1/20/2014P0811816        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4261

0.01V0787250    CORR-ENVELOPES                 1/20/2014P0811816        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4261

108.50V0816390    LODG-WRIGHT J                  1/20/2014P0811603        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4270

34.40V0934830    Box of 8.5 x 11 white paper    1/20/2014P0811815        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0101-4261

5.00V0935979    CAR WASH                       1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0101-4251

127.58V0935979    41.58G UNL+                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0101-4262

45.14V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0101-4281

3,545.31Cost Center: 0101      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0105      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:GIS MAPPING                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1.72V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JAN14    1/13/2014P0811648        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0105-4253

17.00V0190921    DOMAIN NAME  1/17/2014P0812301        DAKOTA Q INTERNET WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0105-4225

17.00V0190921    DOMAIN NAME  1/17/2014P0812301        DAKOTA Q INTERNET WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0105-4225

50,450.00V0235100    Small Government Term Enterpri  1/17/2014P0811832        ESRI INC                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0105-4295

1,010.00V0235100    ArcPad Small Government Enterp  1/17/2014P0811832        ESRI INC                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0105-4295

179.00V0272541    TrimPix Pro software           1/16/2014P0809631        FRONTIER PRECISION INC WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0105-4295

24.88V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0105-4281

51,699.60Cost Center: 0105      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106      LANDEEN, JOEL                 Director:ATTORNEY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
9.92V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         1/10/2014P0811595        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0106-4225

22.76V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0106-4261

1.76V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0106-4261

0.37V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JAN14    1/13/2014P0811648        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0106-4253

4.22V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  1/13/2014P0811630        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0106-4253

10.58V0722757    Minimum Storage                1/13/2014P0811397        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0106-4261

9.12V0722757    Storage 1.15 File Box          1/13/2014P0811397        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0106-4261

2.30V0722757    Storage 2.34 Storage Box       1/13/2014P0811397        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0106-4261

1,055.88V0926150    West Information Charges - Dec  1/14/2014P0811643        WEST PAYMENT CENTER WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0106-4261

34.40V0934830    Copy Paper                     1/17/2014P0811777        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0106-4261

25.23V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0106-4281

1,176.54Cost Center: 0106      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0108      TECH, DALE                    Director:PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
32.23V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         1/10/2014P0811595        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0108-4225

45.00V0021052    REGISTRATION - SHANE  1/22/2014P0812605        AMERICAN PORTABLE WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0108-4270

45.00V0021052    REGISTRATION - MIKE  1/22/2014P0812605        AMERICAN PORTABLE WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0108-4270

151.90V0133435    LODG-TECH D                    1/22/2014P0812317        CEDAR SHORES RESORT WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0108-4270

4.00V0133435    OCC TAX-TECH D                 1/22/2014P0812317        CEDAR SHORES RESORT WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0108-4270

151.90V0133435    LODG-KOST M                    1/22/2014P0812317        CEDAR SHORES RESORT WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0108-4270

4.00V0133435    OCC TAX-KOST M                 1/22/2014P0812317        CEDAR SHORES RESORT WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0108-4270

20.83V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0108-4261

20.48V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0108-4261

20.00V0493865    CITY SEWER AND WATER  1/9/2014P0811494        CITY-LICENSE & TRUST WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0108-4292

123.98V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  1/13/2014P0811630        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0108-4253

188.76V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JAN14    1/13/2014P0811648        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0108-4253

148.69V0237350    COLORED PAPER, FILE POCKETS,  1/21/2014P0812554        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0108-4261

2,970.00V0250245    10-1881 WETLAND MITIGATION  1/17/2014P0811951        FERBER ENGINEERING WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0108-4223

150.40V0388100    PEN REFILLS, PENS, CLASSIFICAT  1/21/2014P0812020        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0108-4261

37.55V0388100    CLASSIFICATION FOLDERS         1/21/2014P0812021        INDOFF INC                    WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0108-4261

27.83V0459659    DRAIN SPADE                    1/21/2014P0812274        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0108-4265

47.00V0468188    MEALS-OACOMA                   1/22/2014P0812604        KOST, MARTIN                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0108-4270

34.78V0618600    FLASH DRIVES, MICRO USB  1/16/2014P0811315        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0108-4261

13.50V0648605    VEHICLE WASHES                 1/21/2014P0812022        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0108-4251

93.24V0711110    CONSULTANT STATEMENT OF  1/16/2014P0811021        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0108-4230

191.21V0723000    SAFETY FOOTWEAR - S HAMMILL  1/21/2014P0812018        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0108-4263

200.00V0723000    SAFETY FOOTWEAR - D WILABY     1/21/2014P0812019        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0108-4263

38.00V0790481    VEHICLE WASHES                 1/20/2014P0789829        SOAPY JOES INC                WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0108-4251

188.54V0827279    PRINTER TONER CARTRIDGE,  1/20/2014P0810619        STAPLES ADVANTAGE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0108-4261

-188.54V0827279    ADJ                            1/20/2014P0810619        STAPLES ADVANTAGE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0108-4261

114.08V0827279    TONER BINDER CLIPS, TAPE,USB   1/20/2014P0810619        STAPLES ADVANTAGE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0108-4261

45.30V0827279    USB                            1/20/2014P0810619        STAPLES ADVANTAGE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0108-4261

29.16V0827279    DUAL USB CHARGER               1/20/2014P0810619        STAPLES ADVANTAGE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0108-4261

675.00V0834375    PLAN IT SOFTWARE RENEWAL       1/13/2014P0811431        STRATEGIC INSIGHTS CO WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0108-4295

47.00V0842753    MEALS-OACOMA                   1/22/2014P0812603        TECH, DALE                    WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0108-4270

395.00V0856436    INK CARTRIDGES FOR HP T920     1/21/2014P0812275        TECHNOLOGY CENTER WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0108-4261

30.08V0880250    8110954084,CHARGES             1/13/2014P0811604        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0108-4261

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

14.21V0880250    8110954110,CHARGES             1/13/2014P0811604        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0108-4261

130.28V0899601    VEHICLE OUTLET SPLITTERS,  1/22/2014P0811316        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0108-4261

161.04V0934830    REPORT COVERS                  1/21/2014P0812553        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0108-4261

18.93V0935979    CAR WASH                       1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0108-4251

1,277.69V0935979    449.478G UNL+                  1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0108-4262

1,210.45V0935979    368.189G UNL                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0108-4262

75.01V0935979    19.849G SUPER UNL              1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0108-4262

23.50V0935979    7.346G U+A                     1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0108-4262

85.13V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0108-4281

9,092.14Cost Center: 0108      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

5Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0111      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:HUMAN RESOURCES               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
72.12V0134679    01/13 SVC CHARGES              1/21/2014P0812435        CENTURYLINK                   WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0111-4281

2.85V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0111-4261

18.19V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0111-4261

53.00V0305780    RATES                          1/10/2014P0810985        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0111-4225

491.50V0305780    USAGE                          1/10/2014P0810985        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0111-4225

10.00V0305780    OTHER CHARGES                  1/10/2014P0810985        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0111-4225

29.28V0722757    STORAGE 1.15 FILE BOX          1/13/2014P0811540        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0111-4225

0.39V0722757    STORAGE 1.9 FILE BOX           1/13/2014P0811540        RECORD STORAGE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0111-4225

53.73V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0111-4281

731.06Cost Center: 0111      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

6Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0122      TECH, DALE                    Director:CANYON LAKE 2012              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
122,560.33V0773016    08-1743 CANYON LAKE DAM  1/14/2014P0810820        SCULL CONSTRUCTION WPAP   1/14/2014 0107-0122-4390

122,560.33Cost Center: 0122      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0125      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:RECREATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
14,411.00V0135100    Skyline Wilderness Area Trailh  1/21/2014P0811950        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   1/21/2014 0107-0125-4223

14,411.00Cost Center: 0125      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0132      TECH, DALE                    Director:Special Projects              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
3,536.00V0135100    11-1999 ELK VALE LFT STN       1/22/2014P0811873        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   1/22/2014 0107-0132-4223

5,030.75V0202250    12-2043 ASA SOFTBALL - PARKVIE  1/16/2014P0811875        DESIGN WORKS INC.             WPAP   1/16/2014 0107-0132-4223

1,500.63V0471410    11-1999 ELK VALE LFT STN UPGRA  1/22/2014P0812602        KURTZ CONSTRUCTION, WPAP   1/22/2014 0107-0132-4381

86,018.50V0698700    12-2043 ASA SOFTBALL FIELDS -  1/17/2014P0812231        RCS CONSTRUCTION INC. WPAP   1/17/2014 0107-0132-4372

96,085.88Cost Center: 0132      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

9Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0199      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:DISPATCH CENTER               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
-16,404.07V0656576    ADJ TO FINAL DEC13 DISPATCH    1/21/2014P0812559        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0199-4582

87,500.00V0656576    DEC13 DISPATCH                 12/31/2013P0810434        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0199-4582

71,095.93Cost Center: 0199      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

10Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0201      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:POLICE                        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
27.90V0000790    POUNDS SHRED                   1/14/2014P0811685        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4225

97.82V0002805    COPIES                         1/14/2014P0811678        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4244

43.91V0002805    COPIES                         1/14/2014P0811678        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4244

67.90V0002820    WELDING MATERIAL UNIT 135      12/31/2013P0810360        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0201-4251

6,383.00V0010270    AFIX TRACKER SUPPORT  1/14/2014P0811726        AFIX TECHNOLOGIES INC WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4225

350.00V0036653    TRAINING CONTRACT              1/15/2014P0811722        ARMSTRONG, BILL               WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0201-4225

15.00V0053615    TIRE REPAIR 2005 DURANGO       1/14/2014P0811671        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4267

3.59V0056150    BATT FIR CAR FOB               1/14/2014P0811680        BATTERIES PLUS                WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

7.20V0131400    FILTERS UNIT 015               1/14/2014P0811666        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

81.00V0121553    CREDIT CHECKS                  1/14/2014P0811672        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4225

144.00V0121553    MEMBERSHIP                     1/14/2014P0811672        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4292

80.25V0134912    E-029 ETHANOL-50               1/15/2014P0811094        CERILLIANT CORPORATION WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0201-4261

80.25V0134912    E-031 ETHANOL-100              1/15/2014P0811094        CERILLIANT CORPORATION WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0201-4261

80.25V0134912    E-041 ETHANOL-150              1/15/2014P0811094        CERILLIANT CORPORATION WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0201-4261

25.00V0134912    SHIPPING,                      1/15/2014P0811094        CERILLIANT CORPORATION WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0201-4261

10.00V0134912    CORR SHIPPING                  1/15/2014P0811094        CERILLIANT CORPORATION WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0201-4261

3,000.00V0136660    FORENSIC INTERVIEWS            1/14/2014P0811677        CHILDREN'S HOME WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4225

30.73V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0201-4261

21.51V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0201-4261

200.00V0183045    FINGER PRINT SCANNER REPAIR    1/14/2014P0811679        CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4253

85.00V0183045    SOFTWARE UPGRADE  1/14/2014P0811679        CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4253

13.95V0190921    BRONZE MONTHLY HOSTING  1/17/2014P0812301        DAKOTA Q INTERNET WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0201-4281

26.96V0208210    THERMOSTATE UNIT 017           1/14/2014P0811669        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

42.00V0238470    RED STAR DYE STAIN 3691        1/21/2014P0811114        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

31.00V0238470    SILVER NITRATE 3619            1/21/2014P0811114        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

10.00V0238470    SHIPPING                       1/21/2014P0811114        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

16.00V0238470    CORR-PRICING RED STAR DYE      1/21/2014P0811114        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

2.00V0238470    CORR-PRICING SILVER NITRATE    1/21/2014P0811114        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

5.00V0238470    CORR-SHIPPING                  1/21/2014P0811114        EVIDENT CRIME SCENE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

50.00V0240530    MEMBERSHIP RAGONE              1/14/2014P0811725        FBI LAW ENFORCEMENT WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4292

85.00V0240524    MEMBERSHIP JOHNS 41621         1/14/2014P0811724        FBI NATIONAL ACADEMY WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4292

57.88V0249445    SHIPPING                       1/14/2014P0811664        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

44.03V0249445    SHIPPING                       1/14/2014P0811664        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

102.62V0249445    SHIPPING                       1/14/2014P0811664        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

-44.03V0249445    ADJ-INVOICE PAID               1/14/2014P0811664        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

78.65V0249445    SHIPPING                       1/14/2014P0811723        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

58.98V0249445    SHIPPING                       1/14/2014P0811723        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

-78.65V0249445    ADJ-INVOICE PD                 1/14/2014P0811723        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

1,480.00V0300200    CP1000 F148560 CAPILLARY PISTO  1/14/2014P0811096        GILSON INC                    WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0300200    SHIPPING                       1/14/2014P0811096        GILSON INC                    WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

-36.00V0300200    CORR-PRICING CAPILLARY  1/14/2014P0811096        GILSON INC                    WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

8.41V0300200    CORR-SHIPPING                  1/14/2014P0811096        GILSON INC                    WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

436.00V0301860    MEALS-PIERRE                   1/15/2014P0811659        GLASS, MARCOS                 WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0201-4298

-32.92V0307140    CORR-PRICING HOODED TYVEK  1/16/2014P0811115        GRAINGER, WW                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261

-30.62V0307140    CORR-PRICING HOODED TYVEK  1/16/2014P0811115        GRAINGER, WW                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261

-23.60V0307140    CORR-PRICING HALF MASK         1/16/2014P0811115        GRAINGER, WW                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261

-20.00V0307140    CORR-NO SHIPPING               1/16/2014P0811115        GRAINGER, WW                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261

306.25V0307140    HOOD TYVEK 6LY39               1/16/2014P0811115        GRAINGER, WW                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261

236.00V0307140    3M 5000 SER HALF MASK OVP95 KI  1/16/2014P0811115        GRAINGER, WW                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0307140    SHIPPING                       1/16/2014P0811115        GRAINGER, WW                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261

329.25V0307140    HOODED TYVEK 4XL 6LY42         1/16/2014P0811115        GRAINGER, WW                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261
124.20V0310225    TIRE UNIT 128                  1/14/2014P0811670        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4267

151.01V0346860    NEW KEYS                       1/14/2014P0811663        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

280.00V0412773    SEAT REPAIR F-150              1/14/2014P0811662        JENNIGES UPHOLSTERY WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

7.91V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 016               1/14/2014P0811667        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

7.91V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 018               1/14/2014P0811667        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

12.78V0421590    WIPER BLADES UNIT 018          1/14/2014P0811667        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

15.96V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 118               1/14/2014P0811667        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

5.71V0421590    FUEL LINE CLIP  UNIT 118       1/14/2014P0811667        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

46.29V0421590    FILTER KIT UNIT 024            1/14/2014P0811667        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

3.17V0421590    FILTER UNIT 099                1/14/2014P0811667        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

7.91V0421590    FILTERS UNIT 017               1/14/2014P0811667        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

-34.44V0421590    CREDIT-RTN FILTERS             1/14/2014P0811667        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

403.55V0497300    BLOOD ALCOHOL DATA CARDS  1/14/2014P0811665        LITTLE PRINT SHOP             WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

376.56V0497300    24 HOUR NOTICE CARDS           1/14/2014P0811665        LITTLE PRINT SHOP             WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

379.18V0520190    WHEEL ASY UNIT 128             1/14/2014P0811668        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

76.84V0520190    FILTERS UNIT 118               1/14/2014P0811668        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

43.68V0520190    SPARK PLUGS UNIT 118           1/14/2014P0811668        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251
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50.37V0520190    FILTERS NIT 125                1/14/2014P0811668        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4251

34.73V0541285    GARBAGE BAGS                   1/14/2014P0811683        MENARDS                       WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4261

8.50V0569400    MEDS JACKSON                   1/14/2014P0811674        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4298

47.90V0569400    MEDS JACKSON                   1/14/2014P0811674        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4298

47.00V0598200    MEALS-SIOUX FALLS              1/21/2014P0812424        NEAVILL, STEPHEN              WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4270

111.49V0598200    MOTEL-SIOUX FALLS              1/21/2014P0812424        NEAVILL, STEPHEN              WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4270

362.50V0601545    OC SPRAY STOCK                 1/14/2014P0811686        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4263

30.99V0601545    GLOVES HARDING                 1/17/2014P0811776        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0201-4263

74.85V0601545    TICKET BOOK STOCK,             1/17/2014P0811776        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0201-4263

25.00V0651070    SUPERGLUE 05441                1/15/2014P0811117        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0201-4261

56.25V0651070    RULE TAPE YELLOW 95093         1/15/2014P0811117        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0651070    SHIPPING                       1/15/2014P0811117        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0201-4261

-10.00V0651070    CORR SHIPPING                  1/15/2014P0811117        PEAVEY COMPANY, LYNN WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0201-4261

75.27V0656120    GEN R&M PARK LOT               1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252

39.01V0656120    LANDSCAPE PARK LOT             1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252

339.84V0656120    GEN R&M PSB COMMONS            1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252

2,085.29V0656120    BHP PSB COMMONS                1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4283

154.85V0656120    SNOW REMOVAL PARK LOT          1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252
15.00V0656120    CLEANING PARKING RAMP          1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4264

214.20V0656120    GEN R&M PARKING RAMP           1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252

16.50V0656120    LANDSCAPE PARKING RAMP         1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252

181.59V0656120    BHP PARKING RAMP               1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4283

1.60V0656120    PHONE PARKING RAMP             1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4281

3,550.06V0656120    CLEANING PSB COMMONS           1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4264

988.97V0656120    GEN R&M PSB COMMONS            1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252

1,120.62V0656120    MDU PSB COMMONS                1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4282

167.01V0656120    WATER PSB COMMONS              1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4284

137.56V0656120    GARBAGE PSB COMMONS            1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4225

12.13V0656120    PHONE PSB COMMONS              1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4281

113.86V0656120    CLEANING PD                    1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4264

272.87V0656120    GEN R&M PD                     1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252

136.78V0656120    CLEANING CID/DCI               1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4264

245.06V0656120    CLEANING EVIDENCE              1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4264

1,453.33V0656120    GEN R&M EVIDENCE               1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252

36.19V0656120    SNOW REMOVAL EVIDENCE          1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252
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7,884.20V0656120    BHP EVIDENCE                   1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4283

106.30V0656120    WATER EVIDENCE                 1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4284

74.48V0656120    GARBAGE EVIDENCE               1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4225

65.23V0656120    PHONE EVIDENCE                 1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4281

6,850.00V0656120    BLOOD LAB REFRIGERATOR         1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4350

6,640.00V0656120    FUMING CHAMBER                 1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4350

-0.01V0656120    SNOW REMOVAL PARK LOT          1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252

-0.08V0656120    GEN R&M PARKING RAMP           1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252

-0.01V0656120    CLEANING CID/DCI               1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4264

-0.01V0656120    GEN R&M EVIDENCE               1/16/2014P0811658        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4252

113.10V0700091    BULK LTS 1000UL TIPS  RC-L1000  1/16/2014P0810727        RAININ INSTRUMENT CO WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261

15.00V0700091    SHIPPING                       1/16/2014P0810727        RAININ INSTRUMENT CO WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261

3.30V0700091    CORR BULK LTS 1000UL TIPS      1/16/2014P0810727        RAININ INSTRUMENT CO WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261

-15.00V0700091    CORR SHIPPING                  1/16/2014P0810727        RAININ INSTRUMENT CO WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0201-4261

28.15V0754200    BLACK WETWOB 1003986 1-0271    1/22/2014P0811113        SAFARILAND                    WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0201-4261

8.58V0754200    CORR-BLACK WETWOB              1/22/2014P0811113        SAFARILAND                    WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0201-4261

325.00V0789550    3M VOVEC HFE7100 FLUID NS7100  1/21/2014P0811116        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

54.70V0789550    INDANEDIONE LV508              1/21/2014P0811116        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261
10.75V0789550    POST MORTEM STRIPS FC345R      1/21/2014P0811116        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

48.75V0789550    MARABOU FEATHER DUSTER  1/21/2014P0811116        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

42.50V0789550    BLACK MAG POWDER BPM114L  1/21/2014P0811116        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

20.00V0789550    SHIPPING                       1/21/2014P0811116        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

108.75V0789550    POWDER APPLICATOR 125MD        1/21/2014P0811116        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

35.00V0789550    NINHYDRIN AEROSOL SPRAY  1/21/2014P0811116        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

15.90V0789550    DAZZLE MAG POWDER FMP02        1/21/2014P0811116        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

8.90V0789550    CORR-SHIPPING                  1/21/2014P0811116        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

31.95V0789550    BLACK HI FI POWDER BPP0916     1/21/2014P0811116        SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LAB WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

18.00V0809840    NOV13 PHONE                    1/9/2014P0811476        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0201-4281

64.93V0818740    WORK STUDY GILLASPIE           1/14/2014P0811673        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4160

87.34V0818740    WORK STUDY MATHEWS             1/14/2014P0811673        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4160

1,926.00V0868350    GREY TOP BLOOD TUBES TUG10     1/21/2014P0811112        TRI-TECH INC                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

50.00V0868350    SHIPPING                       1/21/2014P0811112        TRI-TECH INC                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

14.67V0868350    CORR-SHIPPING                  1/21/2014P0811112        TRI-TECH INC                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0201-4261

15.96V0899601    FOLGERS                        12/31/2013P0810364        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0201-4298

97.94V0899601    TONER                          12/31/2013P0810343        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0201-4261
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27.94V0899601    CLEANERS                       1/22/2014P0811681        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0201-4261

17.98V0899601    TIE DOWN STRAP                 1/22/2014P0810688        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0201-4261

94.30V0899601    CELL PHONE CASES AND  1/22/2014P0810688        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0201-4269

375.72V0935979    CAR WASH                       1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0201-4251

10,696.80V0935979    3600.0G UNL+                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0201-4262

6,631.25V0935979    2000.106G  UNL                 1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0201-4262

405.33V0935979    116.068G SUPER UNL             1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0201-4262

29.92V0935979    7.793G DSL                     1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0201-4262

3.37V0948612    1521655 719-9626 JAN PHONE     1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4281

1.28V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4281

3.37V0948612    1521655 719-9626 JAN PHONE     1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0201-4281

71,191.39Cost Center: 0201      Total:
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Cost Center: 0202      MALTAVERNE, MIKE              Director:FIRE                          

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
8.00V0000791    2 EMBROIDER LOGOS/BRAD  1/21/2014P0812453        A+ CUSTOM APPAREL & WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

22.99V0005640    RATCHET TIEDOWNS/STN 3         1/21/2014P0812265        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4269

15.34V0005640    TOOL HOOKS/STN 3               1/21/2014P0812265        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4269

30.39V0005640    PIPE,ELBOW TEE/STN 3 SPRAYER   1/21/2014P0812249        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4269

6.71V0005641    PLUG IN/STN 4                  1/10/2014P0811395        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4269

18.70V0005641    EXT CORD,GROUND  1/10/2014P0811402        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4269

3.83V0005641    PHONE CORD/STN 4               1/10/2014P0811409        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4269

4.31V0005641    EPOXY/STN 1                    1/10/2014P0811403        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4269

6.49V0005641    TWIST HOSE NOZZLE/STN 4        1/21/2014P0812251        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4269

8.49V0005641    HOSE SHUT OFF COUPLER/STN 4    1/21/2014P0812251        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4269

39.78V0005641    6-SMOKE ALARM  1/21/2014P0812251        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4269

19.18V0005641    HANDLES/STN 4                  1/21/2014P0812270        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4269

1,180.38V0014918    20 HELMET FACE SHIELDS,14  1/22/2014P0810180        ALLEGIANT EMERGENCY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0202-4253

22.81V0014918    SHIPPING                       1/22/2014P0810180        ALLEGIANT EMERGENCY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0202-4253

2.48V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         1/10/2014P0811595        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4225

45.00V0077956    071487                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0202-4225

547.33V0078490    4843467536 12329173 4440       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0202-4283

111.96V0087372    4 PR WORK PANTS/RAUE           12/31/2013P0810173        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0202-4263

41.55V0087400    IGNITER ROUND KIT REPLACE  1/21/2014P0812271        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4252

13.43V0087400    OUTSIDE PARKING LOT LIGHT  1/10/2014P0811404        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4252

4.74V0131400    HALOGEN BULB/E6                1/21/2014P0812248        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4251

6.30V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0202-4261

179.60V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0202-4261

64.34V0191920    2 HANDLE CHROME LAUNDRY  1/10/2014P0811401        DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4252

183.68V0208210    RESISTOR,WIRING,MOTOR/BEHLI  1/21/2014P0812264        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4251

269.70V0225660    HOSES,SEALS,GASKETS TO RPR  1/21/2014P0812262        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4251

15.96V0225660    LOW WATER PROBE/E6             1/21/2014P0812262        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4251

36.00V0225670    MEALS-PIERRE                   1/20/2014P0812225        EDDY, ROBERT                  WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0202-4270

213.68V0307166    6 SETS SUSPENDERS/STOCK        1/21/2014P0812268        GRAND FORKS FIRE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

1,788.00V0307166    1 SET RESCUE GEAR JACKET &  1/21/2014P0810580        GRAND FORKS FIRE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4263

83.00V0346150    MEALS-PIERRE                   1/21/2014P0812222        HARTMANN, DAMON WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4270

9,110.00V0356809    HP COMPAQ CONVERTIBLE  1/17/2014P0810598        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0202-4295

-390.00V0356809    CORR-PRICING                   1/17/2014P0810598        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0202-4295
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23.10V0400450    BATTERY CHARGER/T1             1/10/2014P0811400        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4265

21.00V0413525    3 DOZ DONUTS/ATLAS STORM  1/22/2014P0812247        JERRY'S CAKES SHAKES & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0202-4263

19.78V0421590    WIPER BLADES/E7                1/10/2014P0811408        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4251

24.84V0421590    6 BAGS DEICER/STN 7            1/21/2014P0812253        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4264

36.00V0456600    MEALS-PIERRE                   1/20/2014P0812223        KLUNDER, KURT                 WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0202-4270

16.94V0459659    BOLTS,NUTS/STN 6 PULL UP BAR   1/10/2014P0811392        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4269

38.75V0459659    SHELVING/STORAGE ROOM STN 3  1/21/2014P0812266        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4269

25.00V0526424    COPIER MAINT/FIRE PREV/12-5-13  1/21/2014P0812267        MARCO INC                     WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4253

4.97V0541285    STORAGE TOTE/STN 7             12/31/2013P0810104        MENARDS                       WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0202-4269

29.99V0541285    ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/STN 4         1/21/2014P0812261        MENARDS                       WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4269

54.11V0541285    DISHWASHER  1/21/2014P0812261        MENARDS                       WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4269

129.99V0601545    BOOTS/BIELMAIER                1/17/2014P0811399        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0202-4263

420.69V0601545    4 SS POLO SHIRTS/2 LS POLO SHI  1/10/2014P0811398        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4263

10.49V0634566    FLASHER/BRUSH 5                1/21/2014P0812263        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4251

94.49V0618600    LEGAL PADS,NOTE  1/21/2014P0812447        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4261

80.16V0639670    SOLENOID SPRING/MAINT  1/21/2014P0812258        OVERHEAD DOOR CO. OF WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4252

398.70V0679760    HONEYWELL GAS VALVE/108 E.  1/21/2014P0812250        PRECISION MECHANICAL WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4252

36.00V0699254    MEALS-PIERRE                   1/20/2014P0812224        RADERSCHADT, MARK WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0202-4270
166.00V0700456    LODG-HARTMANN D                1/20/2014P0812226        RAMKOTA INN-PIERRE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0202-4270

83.00V0700456    LODG-RADERSCHADT M             1/20/2014P0812226        RAMKOTA INN-PIERRE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0202-4270

300.48V0712446    MEAL TKT-JANECEK D NFA         1/20/2014P0812218        RAPID CITY PROFESSIONAL WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0202-4270

402.00V0716245    ANNUAL ALARM INSPECTION/STN  1/21/2014P0812443        RAPID FIRE PROTECTION WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4225

77.50V0787250    250 BUS CARDS/M CULBERSON      1/21/2014P0812259        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4261

50.00V0811694    2014 ANNUAL DEPT DUES          1/10/2014P0811394        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4292

35.00V0816390    MUNI GOVT DAY  1/14/2014P0811388        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0202-4270

59.84V0899601    BLENDER,HAND MIXER/STN 1       1/22/2014P0812254        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0202-4269

325.00V0931805    PROGRAMING KIT FOR PAGER  1/10/2014P0811396        WESTERN WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4253

75.00V0932350    2014 CAREER FAIR BOOTH  1/10/2014P0811393        WESTERN DAKOTA WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0202-4246

23.58V0934830    GLUE, LABEL TAPE, PENS/STOCK   1/21/2014P0812448        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4261

48.36V0934830    2 HP 21 CARTRIDGES,1 HP 22 CAR  1/21/2014P0812260        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0202-4261

2,444.11V0935979    699.883G DSL                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0202-4262

888.01V0935979    250.643G PREM DSL              1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0202-4262

733.00V0935979    226.502G UNL+                  1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0202-4262

726.12V0935979    225.021G UNL                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0202-4262

83.71V0935979    22.983G SUPE RUNL              1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0202-4262
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150.00V0938320    MEALS-ROCHERSTER MN            1/20/2014P0812221        WHITE, OLIVER                 WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0202-4270

16.26V0948612    1521655 716-5490 JAN PHONE     1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0202-4281

13.38V0948612    1521655 716-5497 JAN PHONE     1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0202-4281

30,000.00V0960949    2013 FIREWORKS DISPLAY         1/15/2014P0809093        ZAMBELLI FIREWORKS WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0202-4623

51,879.50Cost Center: 0202      Total:
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Cost Center: 0204      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:DEVELOPMENT SERVICE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
29.75V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         1/10/2014P0811595        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0204-4225

86.25V0020968    AICP PRORATED DUES-LACOCK,  1/20/2014P0812000        AMERICAN PLANNING WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0204-4292

7.79V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0204-4261

0.43V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0204-4261

50.00V0188480    REPAIR-SHARP COPIER AR-161     1/9/2014P0811228        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0204-4253

276.80V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JAN14    1/13/2014P0811648        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0204-4253

201.86V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  1/13/2014P0811630        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0204-4253

140.00V0267229    PFI-102MBK TONER CARTRIDGES  1/20/2014P0811999        FRANZ REPROGRAPHICS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0204-4261

8.43V0267229    UPS CHARGES                    1/20/2014P0811999        FRANZ REPROGRAPHICS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0204-4261

10.00V0267229    PACKAGING & HANDLING           1/20/2014P0811999        FRANZ REPROGRAPHICS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0204-4261

-240.00V0396651    ADJ                            1/14/2014P0811636        IAPMO                         WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0204-4270

60.00V0396651    REG-LARUS J                    1/14/2014P0811636        IAPMO                         WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0204-4270

240.00V0396651    REGISTRATION FOR PLUMBING  1/14/2014P0811636        IAPMO                         WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0204-4270

60.00V0396651    REG-BAUMBERGER D               1/14/2014P0811636        IAPMO                         WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0204-4270

60.00V0396651    REG-SCHNITTGRUND, L            1/14/2014P0811636        IAPMO                         WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0204-4270

60.00V0396651    REG-PULKRABEK, M               1/14/2014P0811636        IAPMO                         WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0204-4270

24.84V0421590    DEICER - 30 DEG                1/14/2014P0811644        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0204-4251

24.84V0421590    DEICER -30 DEG                 1/10/2014P0811448        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0204-4251

3.00V0648605    CAR WASH G010                  1/10/2014P0811451        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0204-4251

5.00V0648605    CAR WASH G009                  1/10/2014P0811451        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0204-4251

7.50V0648605    CAR WASH G011                  1/10/2014P0811451        PARKWAY CAR WASH WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0204-4251

242.21V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES BLDG  1/14/2014P0811650        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0204-4530

93.10V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES BLDG  1/14/2014P0811650        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0204-4530

42.84V0711110    PC 1/9/14 13PD050              1/10/2014P0811449        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0204-4230

2,968.65V0781983    MICROSOFT OFFICE  1/20/2014P0809926        SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0204-4295

2,728.44V0781983    ADOBE ACROBAT PROFESSIONAL  1/20/2014P0809926        SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0204-4295

39.00V0785560    SIGN CRAFT ONE YEAR  1/14/2014P0811646        SIGNCRAFT PUBLISHING WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0204-4293

390.00V0808500    DECEMBER, 2013 AFFIDAVIT FEE   1/9/2014P0811229        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0204-4520

18.01V0880250    8110954132,CHARGES             1/16/2014P0811958        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0204-4261

49.40V0899601    STYLUS PENS                    12/31/2013P0809914        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0204-4261

18.84V0899601    PORTABLE HEATER                12/31/2013P0809914        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0204-4261

26.28V0934830    ZEBRA F301 BALL POINT PEN      1/20/2014P0812343        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0204-4261

-79.50V0934830    CREDIT-RTN BATTERY BACK UP     1/20/2014P0812343        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0204-4261
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245.51V0934830    HP C9730A BLACK TONER  1/10/2014P0811447        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0204-4261

703.80V0935979    235.874G UNL+                  1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0204-4262

540.45V0935979    168.508G UNL                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0204-4262

93.32V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0204-4281

9,236.84Cost Center: 0204      Total:
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Cost Center: 0205      LESS, JOHN                    Director:TRAFFIC ENGINEERING           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2.48V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         1/10/2014P0811595        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0205-4225

196.06V0078490    9413486355 12818846 2100       1/22/2014P0812874        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

40.99V0078490    5734333259 12519434 362        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

42.17V0078490    5734333259 12767908 375        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

20.75V0078490    5734333259 12775219 135        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

8.78V0078490    5734333259 12368679 1          1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

88.10V0078490    5734333259 12775865 890        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

27.08V0078490    5734333259 12369332 206        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

38.33V0078490    5734333259 12767906 332        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

10.48V0078490    5734333259 12262307 20         1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

24.33V0078490    5734333259 12773752 175        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

23.05V0078490    5734333259 12767905 161        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

107.74V0078490    5734333259 12770573 1110       1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

58.13V0078490    5734333259 12773721 554        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

24.22V0078490    5734333259 12808315 174        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

27.52V0078490    4753690817 12773605 211        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

74.91V0078490    9589684038 12805997 742        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

48.04V0078490    6496029174 16745554 441        1/22/2014P0812606        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

11.48V0078490    4843467536 12570115 31         1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

18.59V0078490    4843467536 12626276 111        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

19.75V0078490    4843467536 12489033 124        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

88.38V0078490    4843467536 13152072 893        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

15.20V0078490    4843467536 12218463 73         1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

100.43V0078490    4843467536 12606055 1028       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

17.18V0078490    4843467536 12367866 95         1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

57.60V0078490    4843467536 12626832 548        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

31.02V0078490    4843467536 12606051 250        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

54.73V0078490    4843467536 12606045 516        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

110.06V0078490    4843467536 12655659 1136       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

12.49V0078490    4843467536 12430275 8          1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

72.66V0078490    4843467536 12378464 717        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

19.66V0078490    4843467536 13524581 123        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

19.13V0078490    4843467536 12807699 117        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283
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17.08V0078490    4843467536 12807117 94         1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

18.96V0078490    4843467536 12769070 115        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

17.62V0078490    4843467536 12806516 100        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

16.15V0078490    4843467536 12807720 37         1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

66.96V0078490    4843467536 12430251 653        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

8.78V0078490    4843467536 12342040 1          1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

18.87V0078490    3772762464 12208699 114        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

16.65V0078490    3772762464 12489052 89         1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

112.02V0078490    3772762464 12489031 1158       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

80.17V0078490    3772762464 12807293 801        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

27.52V0078490    3772762464 12808415 211        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

8.70V0078490    3772762464 12607513 0          1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

21.37V0078490    3772762464 12605824 142        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

8.78V0078490    3772762464 12627983 1          1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

27.08V0078490    3772762464 12806692 206        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

14.50V0078490    3772762464 16745639 65         1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4283

5.05V0131400    POWER STEERING FLUID, FOR  1/16/2014P0811783        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4251

87.49V0131400    BATTERY FOR T710               1/17/2014P0812074        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4251
17.00V0131400    BATTERY                        1/17/2014P0812074        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4251

-17.00V0131400    CREDIT CORE RTN                1/17/2014P0812074        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4251

16.57V0137240    DVI-D CABLE, MALE-MALE         1/17/2014P0811317        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4269

47.40V0158390    MARKING PAINT                  1/22/2014P0812014        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4269

17.75V0158390    SHOVEL                         1/22/2014P0812014        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4269

15.00V0158390    DISPOSABLE GLOVE               1/22/2014P0812014        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4269

14.00V0158390    BOX OF LATEX GLOVE             1/22/2014P0812014        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0205-4269

234.97V0188480    COPIER MAINTENANCE             1/16/2014P0811790        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4225

67.69V0208210    TUBE, FOR T704                 1/16/2014P0811785        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4251

168.54V0225653    FUEL PUMP TRANSFER SWITCH,  1/16/2014P0811784        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4251

2.00V0248950    1/4-20 NUT                     1/16/2014P0811787        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4269

2.00V0248950    1/4 WASHER                     1/16/2014P0811787        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4269

4.00V0248950    3/8 FENDER WASHER              1/16/2014P0811787        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4269

3.00V0248950    1/2-13 NUT                     1/16/2014P0811787        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4269

1.00V0248950    1/4 FENDER WASHER              1/16/2014P0811787        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4269

2.57V0248950    ROUND OFF                      1/16/2014P0811787        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4269

7.42V0421590    WIPER BLADE, REAR, FOR T710    1/17/2014P0812075        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4251
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27.18V0421590    WIPER BLADE, FRONT, FOR T710   1/17/2014P0812076        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4251

18.96V0421590    MOTOR OIL, FOR T710            1/17/2014P0812077        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4262

2.76V0421590    OIL FILTER                     1/17/2014P0812077        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4251

3.69V0421590    AIR FILTER                     1/17/2014P0812077        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4251

3.29V0459659    TORCH GAS                      1/16/2014P0811786        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4269

5.29V0459659    WD40                           1/16/2014P0811786        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4269

7.19V0459659    REBAR TIE                      1/16/2014P0811786        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0205-4269

714.75V0495380    CHANGE SIGNAL POLE, MAIN &  1/20/2014P0812279        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0205-4225

14.58V0495380    TAX                            1/20/2014P0812279        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0205-4225

89.39V0816451    87 LOCATES                     1/21/2014P0812558        SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0205-4225

4.97V0899601    STORAGE CONTAINTER             12/31/2013P0809941        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0205-4269

7.56V0899601    PLASTIC BAG                    12/31/2013P0809941        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0205-4269

2.57V0899601    STORAGE CONTAINER              12/31/2013P0809941        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0205-4269

1.84V0899601    STORAGE CONTAINER              12/31/2013P0809941        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0205-4269

866.14V0935979    244.598G DSL                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4262

270.03V0935979    77.716G UNL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4262

242.86V0935979    75.836G UNL+                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0205-4262

10.09V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0205-4281
3.37V0948612    1521655 719-9791 JAN PHONE     1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0205-4281

3.37V0948612    1521655 719-9626 JAN PHONE     1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0205-4281

4,989.06Cost Center: 0205      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

23Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0270      TECH, DALE                    Director:Erosion Sediment Control      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
0.12V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JAN14    1/13/2014P0811648        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0270-0270-4253

0.12Cost Center: 0270      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0301      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREETS & HIGHWAYS            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
45.00V0077956    102820                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0301-4225

45.00V0077956    064566                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0301-4225

45.00V0087372    2013 JACKET-R BOSSERT          12/31/2013P0810285        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0301-4263

45.00V0087372    2013 JACKET-T FURCHNER         12/31/2013P0810442        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0301-4263

119.99V0087372    2013 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-D  12/31/2013P0809228        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0301-4263

45.00V0087372    2013 JACKET-J CAHILL           12/31/2013P0809786        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0301-4263

6,119.52V0094832    13-2131 CONCRETE PANEL  1/21/2014P0812232        BREWER CONSTRUCTION WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0301-4370

6.12V0137240    BAT HANDLE-GRINDER             1/14/2014P0810981        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0301-4253

0.87V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0301-4261

59.06V0225653    BREATHER HOUSING S043          1/20/2014P0811856        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0301-4251

39.62V0225653    AIR DRYER CARTRIDG S043        1/20/2014P0811856        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0301-4251

114.59V0225653    VALVE AXLE S043                1/20/2014P0811856        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0301-4251

199.03V0225653    ALTNTR S003                    1/13/2014P0811506        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0301-4251

8.99V0246281    TOILET PAPER                   1/10/2014P0811434        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0301-4264

9.14V0248950    COLD SHUT, EYE NUT S051        1/21/2014P0812400        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0301-4251

149.78V0363311    19.97TN 1IN BASE               1/21/2014P0812294        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0301-4259

176.48V0363311    23.53TN 1IN BASE               1/21/2014P0812294        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0301-4259

149.33V0363311    19.91TN 1IN BASE               1/21/2014P0812294        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0301-4259

158.55V0363311    21.14TN 1IN BASE               1/15/2014P0811707        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0301-4259

13.48V0421590    LAMP S003                      1/9/2014P0811203        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0301-4251

18.96V0421590    5W20 OIL S066                  1/9/2014P0811203        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0301-4262

11.62V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S066    1/9/2014P0811203        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0301-4251

65.70V0421590    OIL FILTER, FUEL FILTER, BLADE  1/16/2014P0811855        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0301-4251

169.50V0601545    2013 5 WORKSHIRTS-J STERTZ     1/22/2014P0812555        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0301-4263

11.96V0634566    U JOINT S008                   1/10/2014P0811500        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0301-4251

106.21V0723000    2014 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-R  1/15/2014P0811706        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0301-4263

89.38V0816451    87 LOCATES                     1/21/2014P0812558        SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0301-4225

2,359.59V0856300    CUTTING EDGES S038             1/15/2014P0811503        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0301-4253

365.05V0856300    GLASS S036                     1/15/2014P0811503        TITAN MACHINERY               WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0301-4253

68.00V0931805    MICROPHONE S040                1/21/2014P0812397        WESTERN WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0301-4251

45.85V0934830    BK PENS, INK CART 96           1/10/2014P0811498        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0301-4261

78.78V0935979    24.626G UNL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0301-4262

55.00V0935979    14.87G DSL                     1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0301-4262

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

5,168.26V0935979    1444.441G DSL                  1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0301-4262

1,857.54V0935979    575.828G UNL+                  1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0301-4262

18,020.95Cost Center: 0301      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0302      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:SNOW REMOVAL                  

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
8.96V0137240    TRIR PLUG S23S                 1/14/2014P0811206        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0302-4253

80.00V0189506    SEAL KIT S018                  1/9/2014P0811207        DAKOTA FLUID POWER WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0302-4251

150.70V0225653    DIAGNOSTIC FEE, LABOR S012     1/17/2014P0811205        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0302-4251

6.96V0225653    SWITCH KNOB S080               1/21/2014P0812399        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0302-4251

1,050.29V0225653    FAN DRIVE S010                 1/20/2014P0812071        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0302-4251

10.15V0225653    CLAMP S012                     1/20/2014P0812071        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0302-4251

200.20V0225653    ALTERNATOR S011                1/20/2014P0812071        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0302-4251

14.23V0225653    VALVE S010                     1/13/2014P0811506        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0302-4251

5,755.10V0234757    427GAL MELTDOWN APEX           1/22/2014P0812569        ENVIROTECH SERVICES WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0302-4264

8,707.60V0305780    UPDATE PHONE SYSTEM            1/17/2014P0807417        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0302-4225

226.44V0421590    HOWES TREATMENT                1/10/2014P0811499        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0302-4269

8.40V0421590    FITTING S010                   1/17/2014P0812068        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0302-4251

5.92V0421590    LAMPS, PLUGS S011              1/17/2014P0812068        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0302-4251

58.66V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTERS S006   1/9/2014P0811203        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0302-4251

24.36V0421590    OIL FILTER S006                1/9/2014P0811203        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0302-4251

-25.72V0421590    CREDIT-RTN AIR FILTER          1/9/2014P0811203        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0302-4251

-17.58V0421590    CREDIT-RTN AIR FILTER          1/9/2014P0811203        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0302-4251

-15.36V0421590    CREDIT-RTN OIL FILTER          1/9/2014P0811203        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0302-4251

8,674.80V0496150    SNOW DT 12/19-12/23/13         1/10/2014P0811436        LIND-EXCO INC                 WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0302-4243

425.00V0834347    5HRS DUMP TRUCK-SNOW DT  1/15/2014P0811435        STRAIGHT FORWARD WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0302-4243

3,127.50V0834347    34.75HRS DUMP TRUCK-SNOW DT  1/15/2014P0811435        STRAIGHT FORWARD WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0302-4243

23.70V0927960    VALVE S010                     1/10/2014P0811504        WEST RIVER WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0302-4251

106.43V0935979    32.959G UNL+                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0302-4262

3,171.54V0935979    869.142G DSL                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0302-4262

117.48V0936710    BEARINGS-STOCK                 1/10/2014P0811507        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0302-4251

6.26V0936710    ADAPTER S134                   1/22/2014P0812489        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0302-4251

58.74V0936710    BEARINGS S012                  1/22/2014P0812489        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0302-4251

31,960.76Cost Center: 0302      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0304      LESS, JOHN                    Director:STREET LIGHTING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
41.00V0075580    21201                          1/22/2014P0812909        BLACK HILLS ELECTRIC WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0304-4283

974.09V0078490    4843467536 12807723 6542       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0304-4283

19.57V0078490    4843467536 12769498 122        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0304-4283

88.76V0087400    BALLAST                        1/20/2014P0812282        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0304-4269

26.16V0087400    BALLAST WIRE KIT               1/20/2014P0812282        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0304-4269

14.56V0087400    BULB                           1/16/2014P0811788        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0304-4269

872.73V0155561    REPAIR WIRING ON AIRPORT  1/17/2014P0812073        CONRAD'S BIG C SIGNS WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0304-4225

17.81V0155561    TAX                            1/17/2014P0812073        CONRAD'S BIG C SIGNS WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0304-4225

834.00V0495380    TB-3-17 BASE                   1/20/2014P0812278        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0304-4269

189.50V0495380    REPLACE T-BASE, #8 LACROSSE  1/20/2014P0812277        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0304-4225

3.87V0495380    TAX                            1/20/2014P0812277        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0304-4225

801.19V0495380    OUT OF CONTRACT COSTS,  1/20/2014P0812281        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0304-4225

16.34V0495380    TAX                            1/20/2014P0812281        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0304-4225

1,203.85V0495380    OUT OF CONTRACT COSTS,  1/20/2014P0812280        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0304-4225

24.56V0495380    TAX                            1/20/2014P0812280        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0304-4225

1,743.00V0722900    2013 STREET LIGHTS, RED ROCK E  1/22/2014P0809152        RED ROCK ESTATES WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0304-4225

6,870.99Cost Center: 0304      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0305      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
49.98V0005641    HOT WTR NOZZLE, GARDEN HOSE  1/16/2014P0811859        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0305-4252

15.80V0010950    SPANNER WRENCH, CHUCK KEY  1/16/2014P0811863        AIR WORKS SALES & WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0305-4265

45.00V0077956    105497                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0305-4225

30.00V0077956    100727                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0305-4225

194.99V0087372    2013 JACKET, SAFETY FOOTWEAR,  12/31/2013P0810530        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0305-4263

60.00V0087372    2013 2 WORKPANTS-K GRAY        12/31/2013P0810530        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0305-4263

169.99V0087372    2013 SAFETY FOOTWEAR,  12/31/2013P0810530        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0305-4263

175.00V0087372    2013 JACKET, SAFETY  12/31/2013P0810589        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0305-4263

90.00V0087372    2013 3 WORKPANTS-J ROBERTS     12/31/2013P0810589        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0305-4263

90.00V0087372    2013 3 WORKPANTS-K TIFFT       12/31/2013P0807432        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0305-4263

130.00V0087372    2013 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-D MINK  12/31/2013P0808049        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0305-4263

90.00V0087372    2013 3 WORKPANTS-D MINK        12/31/2013P0808049        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0305-4263

200.38V0120470    RECPTACLE KIT, PINS, SOCKETS-S  1/15/2014P0811705        BUTLER MACHINERY CO. WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0305-4269

19.34V0131400    GREASE GUN COUPLER             1/9/2014P0811204        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0305-4265

52.00V0121554    PROPANE-SHOP HEAT              12/31/2013P0809270        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0305-4285

8.99V0246281    TOILET PAPER                   1/10/2014P0811434        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0305-4264

267.26V0248950    FENDERS, NYLOCK, CABLE TIES    1/17/2014P0812069        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0305-4269

5.99V0421590    AAA BATTERIES                  1/10/2014P0811499        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0305-4269

174.21V0723000    2014 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-J HAIAR  1/17/2014P0812066        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0305-4263

178.46V0723000    2014 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-K  1/17/2014P0812067        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0305-4263

91.60V0782950    RETURN SPRING ASSY-DRILL  1/16/2014P0811860        SHOENER MACHINE & WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0305-4253

68.00V0931805    MICROPHONE-STOCK               1/21/2014P0812397        WESTERN WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0305-4251

36.35V0934830    HP932 BK INK CRG               1/10/2014P0811498        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0305-4261

13.93V0934830    HP564 INK CART                 1/20/2014P0812273        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0305-4261

225.20V0935979    79.261G UNL+                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0305-4262

184.01V0935979    47.932G DSL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0305-4262

114.00V0935979    33.738G UNL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0305-4262

5.38V0936710    INSERT, BRASS FERRULE          1/22/2014P0812489        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0305-4269

2,785.86Cost Center: 0305      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0401      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREET CLEANING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
45.00V0077956    108604                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0401-4225

45.00V0087372    2013 JACKET-D PFEIFLE          12/31/2013P0810530        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0401-4263

45.00V0087372    2013 JACKET-T DIETERLE         12/31/2013P0809413        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0401-4263

130.00V0087372    2013 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-C DRUST  12/31/2013P0809656        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0401-4263

2.22V0131400    VAC HOSE S024                  1/9/2014P0811204        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0401-4251

197.38V0131400    BATTERIES S049                 1/9/2014P0811204        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0401-4253

37.05V0225653    TRANSYND S047                  1/20/2014P0811856        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0401-4253

219.27V0225653    REGULATOR ASY S044             1/20/2014P0811856        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0401-4253

201.20V0225653    TANK SURGE S046                1/20/2014P0811856        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0401-4253

39.62V0225653    AIR DRYER CARTRDG S047         1/20/2014P0811856        EDDIE'S TRUCK CENTER WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0401-4253

8.99V0246281    TOILET PAPER                   1/10/2014P0811434        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0401-4264

4.14V0421590    COURTESY LAMP S044             1/16/2014P0811855        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0401-4253

136.56V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER, FUEL F  1/16/2014P0811855        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0401-4253

43.78V0421590    SERPENTINE BELT S047           1/16/2014P0811855        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0401-4253

175.00V0617956    REPAIR RADIATOR S047           1/10/2014P0811501        OBERLE'S RADIATORS & WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0401-4253

186.96V0723000    2014 SAFETY FOOTWEAR-K  1/21/2014P0812272        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0401-4263

66.50V0780210    ELEMENT S047                   1/16/2014P0811862        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0401-4253

9,975.32V0935979    2741.391G DSL                  1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0401-4262

783.18V0935979    241.312G UNL+                  1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0401-4262

55.50V0935979    16.925G UNL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0401-4262

12,397.67Cost Center: 0401      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

30Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0501      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:DETOXIFICATION CENTER

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
-31,225.54V0656120    ADJ FOR FINAL DEC13 DETOX      1/21/2014P0812593        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0501-4566

36,833.34V0656120    DEC13 DETOX                    12/31/2013P0810435        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0501-4566

5,607.80Cost Center: 0501      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52
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Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0503      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ANIMAL SHELTER/CONTROL

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
20,873.83V0656770    FEB HUMANE SOCIETY             1/22/2014P0812703        HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0503-4624

20,873.83Cost Center: 0503      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0601      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:RECREATION                    

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
54.99V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0601-4261

42.77V0188480    Copier maintenance             1/13/2014P0810774        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0601-4253

314.00V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES RECREATION  1/14/2014P0811650        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0601-4530

254.18V0732106    COLOR 10/8/13 TO 01/07/14      1/22/2014P0812539        RICOH USA                     WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0601-4261

350.97V0883998    dodgeballs                     1/21/2014P0812364        UNIVERSAL ATHLETIC WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0601-4269

407.88V0883998    basketballs                    1/21/2014P0812364        UNIVERSAL ATHLETIC WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0601-4269

52.24V0886420    2013 coed dodgeball trophies   1/20/2014P0810555        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0601-4269

7.97V0899601    office supplies - highlighter  1/22/2014P0812004        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0601-4261

39.88V0899601    file cabinet                   1/22/2014P0812004        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0601-4269

99.00V0899601    chair                          1/22/2014P0812004        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0601-4269

17.84V0899601    bookcase                       1/22/2014P0812004        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0601-4269

0.31V0948612    1895769 JAN LD                 1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0601-4281

1,642.03Cost Center: 0601      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0603      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:ICE ARENA                     

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
34.54V0005641    HAND SHOWER REPLC              1/22/2014P0812528        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4255

5.27V0005641    CM SCKT1/2 DR                  1/15/2014P0811820        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4265

5.27V0005641    CM SCKT 3/8DR                  1/15/2014P0811820        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4265

4.31V0005641    CM SCKT 3 /8DR                 1/15/2014P0811820        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4265

6.23V0005641    HANDLE HAMMR                   1/15/2014P0811820        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4265

99.00V0057108    BLUE BOARD BRUSH               1/22/2014P0812521        BAY VIEW FUNDING              WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4251

28.95V0057108    SHIPPING                       1/22/2014P0812521        BAY VIEW FUNDING              WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4251

198.45V0057108    AVALANCHE BLADE                1/22/2014P0812520        BAY VIEW FUNDING              WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4225

49.50V0057108    FREIGHT                        1/22/2014P0812520        BAY VIEW FUNDING              WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4225

295.65V0097950    LICENSING FEE JAN. 2014        1/15/2014P0811823        BROADCAST MUSIC INC WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4225

304.20V0131400    SYNTHETIC 5W30                 1/15/2014P0811827        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4251

30.96V0131400    OIL FILTER                     1/15/2014P0811827        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4251

41.60V0121554    64# PROPANE                    1/13/2014P0811173        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0603-4262

6.00V0121554    DELIVERY CHARGE                1/13/2014P0811173        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0603-4262

62.40V0121554    96# PROPANE                    1/13/2014P0811174        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0603-4262

9.00V0121554    DELIVERY CHARGE                1/13/2014P0811174        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0603-4262

62.40V0121554    96# PROPANE                    1/13/2014P0811175        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0603-4262

9.00V0121554    DELIVERY CHARGE                1/13/2014P0811175        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0603-4262

62.40V0121554    PROPANE                        12/31/2013P0809748        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4262

9.00V0121554    DELIVERY CHARGE                12/31/2013P0809748        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4262

6.06V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4261

29.73V0179540    12 LEV KEY FOR LOCK SW         1/22/2014P0812525        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269

42.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         12/31/2013P0809752        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                12/31/2013P0809752        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                12/31/2013P0809755        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

35.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         12/31/2013P0809753        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                12/31/2013P0809753        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

14.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         12/31/2013P0809755        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

14.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         12/31/2013P0808697        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                12/31/2013P0808697        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

14.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         12/31/2013P0809754        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                12/31/2013P0809754        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

14.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         12/31/2013P0808694        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

01/30/2014
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2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                12/31/2013P0808694        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0603-4520

14.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         1/16/2014P0811180        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                1/16/2014P0811180        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0603-4520

28.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         1/16/2014P0811178        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY  CHARGE               1/16/2014P0811178        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0603-4520

21.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         1/16/2014P0811179        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY  CHARGE               1/16/2014P0811179        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0603-4520

14.00V0208336    PIZZAS                         1/16/2014P0811819        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0208336    DELIVERY CHARGE                1/16/2014P0811819        DOMINO'S PIZZA                WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0603-4520

86.64V0234700    FILTERS                        1/22/2014P0812535        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4253

39.12V0234700    FILTERS                        1/22/2014P0812535        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4253

67.80V0234700    FILTERS                        1/22/2014P0812535        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4253

70.70V0247880    COCOA                          1/22/2014P0812523        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4520

99.95V0247880    LIDS                           1/22/2014P0812523        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4520

3.00V0247880    SURCHARGE                      1/22/2014P0812523        FARMER BROTHERS CO WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4520

1.38V0312550    GASKET                         1/15/2014P0811829        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4255

8.82V0312550    CAMLOCK HANDLE                 1/15/2014P0811829        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4255

87.37V0367655    SUPER SHINE ALL CLEANER        1/15/2014P0811834        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4264
6.51V0367655    LIQUID ENZYME11                1/15/2014P0811835        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4264

1.08V0367655    TRIGGER SPRAYER                1/15/2014P0811835        HILLYARD INC.                 WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4264

143.10V0375493    WHITE TAPE                     1/22/2014P0812567        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4520

186.84V0375493    CLEAR                          1/22/2014P0812567        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4520

58.80V0375493    WHITE LACES                    1/22/2014P0812567        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4520

63.60V0375493    WHITE LACES                    1/22/2014P0812567        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4520

182.00V0375493    PUCKS                          1/22/2014P0812567        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269

101.65V0375493    SHIPPING                       1/22/2014P0812567        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269

166.50V0375493    BLACK TAPE                     1/22/2014P0812567        HOWIE'S HOCKEY TAPE WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4520

7.67V0459659    TEFLON PASTE                   1/22/2014P0812537        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4255

6.23V0459659    PRIMER                         1/22/2014P0812537        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4255

7.19V0459659    CEMENT                         1/22/2014P0812537        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4255

19.94V0541285    HVY DTY CRTRGE FUSE            1/22/2014P0811990        MENARDS                       WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4257

34.00V0601648    1 1/4 COP. #11                 1/22/2014P0812566        NEW ENGLAND SPORTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269

10.00V0601648    STEEL RIVETS                   1/22/2014P0812566        NEW ENGLAND SPORTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269

76.00V0601648    DIAMOND TOOL                   1/22/2014P0812566        NEW ENGLAND SPORTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269

184.14V0601648    GRIND WHEEL                    1/22/2014P0812566        NEW ENGLAND SPORTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269
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145.08V0601648    GRINDING WHEEL                 1/22/2014P0812566        NEW ENGLAND SPORTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269

145.08V0601648    GRINDING WHEEL                 1/22/2014P0812566        NEW ENGLAND SPORTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269

33.66V0601648    SHIPPING                       1/22/2014P0812566        NEW ENGLAND SPORTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269

6.00V0610060    4 KEYS CUT                     1/22/2014P0812538        NORTH CENTRAL SUPPLY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269

54.96V0612410    COPPER CLAMP                   1/15/2014P0811839        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4255

314.00V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES ICE ARENA     1/14/2014P0811650        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0603-4530

26.78V0775500    113 BAR MOP TOWEL              1/22/2014P0812540        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4264

2.18V0775500    113 REPLENISHMENT              1/22/2014P0812540        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4264

0.28V0775500    GREEN LAUNDRY BAG              1/22/2014P0812540        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4264

2.53V0775500    DUST MOP                       1/22/2014P0812540        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4264

58.04V0775500    7 BURGNDY MATS                 1/22/2014P0812540        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4264

4.49V0775500    ENERGY                         1/22/2014P0812540        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4264

4.49V0775500    ENVIROMENTAL                   1/22/2014P0812540        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4264

557.50V0776310    1-1-14 MUSIC LICENSE FEE       1/15/2014P0811843        SESAC INC                     WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4225

29.97V0899601    6GA BOOSTER                    1/22/2014P0811199        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4265

3.97V0899601    WALL CLOCK                     1/22/2014P0811199        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0603-4269

24.00V0927675    CHIPS                          1/15/2014P0811845        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4520

109.50V0927675    CHEESE                         1/15/2014P0811845        WEST RIVER BEVERAGE WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0603-4520
8.21V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE              1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0603-4281

4,840.67Cost Center: 0603      Total:

01/30/2014
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Cost Center: 0604      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:GOLF COURSE                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4.00V0008210    SWT 90 DEGREE                  1/21/2014P0812487        ACTION MECHANICAL INC WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0604-4255

1.00V0008210    COUPLING                       1/21/2014P0812487        ACTION MECHANICAL INC WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0604-4255

2.43V0008210    COPPER                         1/21/2014P0812487        ACTION MECHANICAL INC WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0604-4255

4.44V0008210    EXCISE TAX                     1/21/2014P0812487        ACTION MECHANICAL INC WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0604-4255

210.00V0008210    LABOR TO REPAIR WATER LINE  1/21/2014P0812487        ACTION MECHANICAL INC WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0604-4255

3,380.49V0139400    CREDIT CARD FEES               1/9/2014P0811474        CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF WPAP   1/9/2014 0613-0604-4530

3.03V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0604-4261

4,704.00V0356809    HP COMPAQ CONVERTIBLE  1/17/2014P0810777        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   1/17/2014 0613-0604-4261

-584.00V0356809    CORR-PRICING                   1/17/2014P0810777        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   1/17/2014 0613-0604-4261

406.93V0448000    JAN 11-15, 2014 CONTRACT       1/21/2014P0812276        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0604-4225

228.99V0448000    JAN 16-20, 2014 CONTRACT       1/21/2014P0812541        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0604-4225

8.61V0459659    FURNACE FILTER                 1/21/2014P0812488        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0604-4269

2.87V0459659    FURNACE FILTER                 1/21/2014P0812488        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0604-4269

5.75V0459659    CLR                            1/21/2014P0812488        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0604-4264

59.52V0459659    INSULLATION                    1/21/2014P0812488        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0604-4252

8,438.06Cost Center: 0604      Total:
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Cost Center: 0605      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
242.12V0139400    CREDIT CARD FEES               1/9/2014P0811474        CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF WPAP   1/9/2014 0614-0605-4530

231.48V0373383    golf merchandise for resale    1/21/2014P0812358        HORNUNGS PRO GOLF WPAP   1/21/2014 0614-0605-4520

862.31V0842510    golf merchandise for resale    1/21/2014P0812362        TAYLOR MADE GOLF WPAP   1/21/2014 0614-0605-4520

1,335.91Cost Center: 0605      Total:
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Cost Center: 0607      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:PARKS                         

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
460.00V0002889    Portable toilets - Braeburn, C  1/21/2014P0812350        A ROYAL FLUSH WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4225

31.50V0002820    rental equipment               1/13/2014P0811371        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4246

953.24V0002909    24x24 Duck Under Bucket #47    1/16/2014P0811803        ABM EQUIPMENT & WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4269

4.49V0005640    spray paint                    1/16/2014P0811804        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4259

85.96V0005640    storage totes - Christmas deco  1/16/2014P0811804        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4269

5.27V0005640    drain cleaner                  1/13/2014P0811372        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4269

3.49V0005640    wall thermometer               1/13/2014P0811372        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4269

8.99V0005640    septic treatment               1/13/2014P0811372        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4269

2.87V0005640    drain clean tool               1/13/2014P0811372        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4269

21.57V0005640    marking spray                  1/13/2014P0811372        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4269

11.49V0005640    light bulb                     1/13/2014P0811372        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4257

24.46V0005640    greenhouse supplies            1/13/2014P0811372        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4266

1.98V0005640    ice cube tray                  1/13/2014P0811372        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4251

-20.15V0005640    CREDIT RTN POLY FILM           1/13/2014P0811372        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4266

20.15V0005640    POLY FILM                      1/13/2014P0811372        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4266

5.75V0005640    Silicone Caulk                 1/21/2014P0811877        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4259

0.95V0005640    PVC elbow                      1/21/2014P0811877        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4255

9.58V0005640    Silicone Caulk, Caulkgun       1/21/2014P0811877        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4252

-0.95V0005640    CORR INV PD                    1/21/2014P0811877        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4255

10.99V0005640    polyureathane and brush for gr  1/21/2014P0812349        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4252

6.23V0005640    fuse plug                      1/22/2014P0812646        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4257

16.47V0005641    repair equipment               1/13/2014P0811412        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4259

31.25V0062180    Picket for Powers Park Playgro  1/22/2014P0811876        BEDFORD TECHNOLOGY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4269

45.00V0077956    107179                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0607-4225

45.00V0077956    025164                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0607-4225

45.00V0077956    100970                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0607-4225

11.88V0078490    4843467536 12376013 3          1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

73.04V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

38.70V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

31.44V0078490    4843467536 12771655 155        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

11.50V0078490    4843467536 13524689 0          1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

19.97V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

22.98V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283
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10.24V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

11.50V0078490    4843467536 12606475 0          1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

18.53V0078490    4843467536 12236282 55         1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

18.46V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

10.24V0078490    4843467536 NONE PRORATED       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

20.64V0078490    4843467536 12488983 69         1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

11.75V0078490    4843467536 12218478 2          1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

12.37V0078490    4843467536 12550132 6          1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

65.26V0078490    3772762464 12769990 414        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

13.50V0078490    3772762464 12286732 14         1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

224.96V0078490    3772762464 12806767 1706       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

12.12V0078490    3772762464 12808592 5          1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

399.52V0078490    3772762464 12766984 3200       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

597.25V0078490    3772762464 12424682 3632       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

89.48V0078490    3772762464 12766556 590        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

397.82V0078490    3772762464 12424684 2596       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

30.26V0078490    3772762464 12766554 142        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

16.79V0078490    3772762464 12767019 40         1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283
786.14V0078490    3772762464 12776207 5920       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

186.85V0078490    3772762464 12767020 1440       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

1,116.93V0078490    3772762464 12766893 8900       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

1,411.28V0078490    3772762464 12775345 12120      1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

16.29V0078490    5734333259 12375804 5          1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

12.76V0078490    5734333259 12369333 10         1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

374.28V0078490    5734333259 12773352 3012       1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

898.39V0078490    0174548926 13524049 7707       1/22/2014P0812436        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4283

322.20V0081365    cutting edge #514              1/21/2014P0812351        BLACK HILLS TRUCK & WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4253

130.00V0087372    Safety Boots - Christy, J      12/31/2013P0809999        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0607-4263

130.00V0087372    Safety boots - Hultz           12/31/2013P0809974        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0607-4263

130.00V0087372    Safety boots - Anderson, S     12/31/2013P0809035        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0607-4263

130.00V0087372    Safety boots - Furchner, R     12/31/2013P0806974        BOOT BARN                     WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0607-4263

27.28V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4261

40.18V0141335    09010315 0                     1/21/2014P0812437        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4284

28.00V0158390    safety gloves - Furchner, R    1/22/2014P0812353        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4263

78.00V0158390    work gloves - Furchner, R      1/22/2014P0812353        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4263
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12.40V0158390    4R Cups                        1/15/2014P0811374        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0607-4264

21.00V0158390    safety vest - Young, B         1/15/2014P0810868        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0607-4263

21.00V0158390    Gloves - Chercus, C            1/15/2014P0810632        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0607-4263

42.77V0188480    Copier maintenance             1/13/2014P0810774        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4253

40.68V0234700    furnace filters                1/21/2014P0812355        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4253

64.80V0263800    repairs to 2006 Ranger         1/21/2014P0812356        FOUR SEASONS SPORTS WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4253

567.55V0263800    Ignition kit, fuel injector, s  1/16/2014P0811806        FOUR SEASONS SPORTS WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4253

-567.55V0263800    ADJ                            1/16/2014P0811806        FOUR SEASONS SPORTS WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4253

556.57V0263800    IGNITION KIT, FUEL INJECTOR    1/16/2014P0811806        FOUR SEASONS SPORTS WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4253

10.98V0263800    SPARK PLUGS                    1/16/2014P0811806        FOUR SEASONS SPORTS WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4253

33.88V0282080    parts for #22                  1/21/2014P0812357        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4253

14.38V0282080    1 1/16 45 deg. bent tube       1/16/2014P0811807        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4253

25.31V0282080    3/4" PSI 2 wire hose           1/16/2014P0811807        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4253

5.80V0282080    1 1/6, Female swivel           1/16/2014P0811807        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4253

6.99V0340280    potting mix                    1/21/2014P0811881        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4266

15.30V0421590    stoplight switch #1            1/21/2014P0812359        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4251

12.00V0421590    air filter                     1/16/2014P0811808        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4253

16.83V0421590    FHP belt - jet fan, ice scrape  1/16/2014P0811808        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4253
2.71V0421590    Connector                      1/13/2014P0811376        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4251

23.69V0421590    rad/cap, lamp, exhaust clamp -  1/13/2014P0811376        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4251

2.14V0421590    Connector #M7                  1/13/2014P0811376        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4251

3.76V0459659    nuts/screws/bolts              1/13/2014P0811377        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4253

19.66V0459659    straight edge, wall plat, nail  1/13/2014P0811377        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4252

6.60V0459659    tack cloth                     1/16/2014P0811809        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4252

23.79V0459659    picture hooks, walboard anchor  1/16/2014P0811809        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4252

19.92V0459659    plumbing supplies              1/21/2014P0811882        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4255

20.16V0536254    rental equipment               1/13/2014P0811378        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4246

20.94V0541285    light bulbs                    12/31/2013P0809983        MENARDS                       WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0607-4257

4.94V0541285    sink strainer - greenhouse     1/16/2014P0811811        MENARDS                       WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4269

4.99V0541285    gloves - Forster, T            1/16/2014P0811811        MENARDS                       WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4263

9.98V0541285    shears - greenhouse            1/16/2014P0811811        MENARDS                       WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4269

26.84V0541285    humidifier - greenhouse        1/16/2014P0811811        MENARDS                       WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4269

70.17V0601513    Master Cyl Brake #8            1/13/2014P0811379        NEW TEC                       WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4253

12.41V0647760    plant seeds                    1/13/2014P0811380        PARK SEED WHOLESALE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4266

30.05V0647760    plant seeds                    1/13/2014P0811380        PARK SEED WHOLESALE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4266
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104.67V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES PARKS         1/14/2014P0811650        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0607-4530

13.30V0678735    logo placement on hoodies      1/21/2014P0811884        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4263

22.11V0687290    parts for Pressure Washer      1/13/2014P0811381        PRESSURE SERVICE INC. WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4253

2,301.60V0701710    transmission repairs #29       1/22/2014P0811885        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4251

382.44V0744010    tie rod #49                    1/16/2014P0811812        ROYAL WHEEL WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4251

26.30V0790462    X long hex ball set #22        1/21/2014P0812360        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4253

89.39V0816451    87 LOCATES                     1/21/2014P0812558        SOUTH DAKOTA ONE CALL WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4225

20.28V0835829    windshield washer fluid        1/21/2014P0812361        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4251

38.32V0835829    shop stock supplies            1/13/2014P0811383        STURDEVANT'S AUTO WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4251

17.50V0838010    Men's restroom ADA sign        1/13/2014P0811385        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0607-4269

35.00V0871977    snow plow repair               1/21/2014P0812363        TRUENORTH STEEL               WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0607-4253

60.02V0890200    forged pocket, capscrews       1/16/2014P0811814        VERMEER EQUIPMENT OF WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0607-4253

77.35V0899601    Shelf, hooks                   1/22/2014P0810636        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0607-4269

1,742.43V0935979    587.15G UNL+                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0607-4262

955.23V0935979    284.861G UNL                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0607-4262

127.86V0935979    34.566G DSL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0607-4262

108.05V0935979    29.601G SUPER UNL              1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0607-4262

98.73V0935979    23.291G OTH                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0607-4262
88.78V0935979    23.126G DSL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0607-4262

17,332.16Cost Center: 0607      Total:
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Cost Center: 0608      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:URBAN FORESTRY                

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
27.98V0005640    Gloves - BLM Veterans staff    1/16/2014P0811804        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0608-4263

27.97V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0608-4261

150.00V0428352    Mtn. Pine Beetle reimbursement  1/13/2014P0811384        JONES, BARRY                  WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0608-4530

421.35V0757336    Hazardous fuel removal reimbur  1/21/2014P0812365        SAMUELSEN, RUTH               WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0608-4530

627.30Cost Center: 0608      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

43Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0609      DAVIS, TERRI                  Director:LIBRARY                       

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
45.00V0077956    106682                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0609-4225

59.00V0077956    108997                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0609-4225

74.38V0935979    22.083G SUPER UNL              1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0609-4262

47.39V0935979    14.815G UNL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0609-4262

33.48V0935979    10.274G UNL+                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0609-4262

259.25Cost Center: 0609      Total:
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Cost Center: 0612      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:SWIM CENTER                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
9.58V0005641    SCRUB PAD                      1/22/2014P0812526        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4269

1.88V0005641    O RING                         1/22/2014P0812526        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4269

11.50V0005641    BATH & KITCHN CLNR             1/15/2014P0811821        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

3.64V0005641    SCRUBBER BATH & BILE           1/15/2014P0811821        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

2.87V0005641    C PAK SAE FLAT                 1/15/2014P0811821        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

8.99V0005641    SCOTCH INDR TAPE               1/15/2014P0811821        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

9.58V0005641    SCRUBR PAD GRILL               1/15/2014P0811821        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

5.98V0005641    CORD BUNGEE                    1/15/2014P0811821        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

3.83V0005641    CLOTH                          1/15/2014P0811821        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

35.53V0016290    209 PRO TOWEL                  1/15/2014P0811822        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

15.84V0016290    9 PRO TOWEL INVTY MAINT.       1/15/2014P0811822        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

2.21V0016290    2 DUST MOPS                    1/15/2014P0811822        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

4.58V0016290    3 WET MOPS                     1/15/2014P0811822        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

11.33V0016290    3 RED MATS                     1/15/2014P0811822        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.27V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    1/15/2014P0811822        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP FRAMES                   1/15/2014P0811822        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP HANDLES                  1/15/2014P0811822        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

35.53V0016290    PRO TOWEL                      1/22/2014P0812524        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4264

15.84V0016290    9 PRO TOWEL INVTY MAINT.       1/22/2014P0812524        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4264

2.21V0016290    2 DUST MOPS                    1/22/2014P0812524        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4264

4.58V0016290    3 WET MOPS                     1/22/2014P0812524        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4264

11.33V0016290    3 RED MATS                     1/22/2014P0812524        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.27V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    1/22/2014P0812524        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP FRAME                    1/22/2014P0812524        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4264

0.53V0016290    2 MOP HANDLES                  1/22/2014P0812524        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4264

60.72V0074730    GLASS CLEANER                  1/15/2014P0811831        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

59.96V0074730    CONSUME ENZYME                 1/15/2014P0811831        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

54.50V0074730    DISINFECTANT                   1/15/2014P0811831        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

138.68V0074730    TOILET TISSUE                  1/15/2014P0811831        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

23.99V0074730    MULTI-FOLD TOWELS              1/15/2014P0811831        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

7.07V0074730    3 GUM REMOVER                  1/15/2014P0811831        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

11.98V0074730    BLUE GLOVES                    1/15/2014P0811836        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

5.99V0074730    GLOVES MED                     1/15/2014P0811836        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264
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6.13V0074730    GLOVES XL                      1/15/2014P0811836        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

163.50V0074730    DISINFECTANT                   1/15/2014P0811836        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4264

22.91V0087400    4 RCPT SLR                     1/15/2014P0811837        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

56.40V0087400    30 OCTRON                      1/15/2014P0811837        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

84.90V0087400    RS OCTRON                      1/22/2014P0812529        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4269

22.23V0087400    MED HID                        1/22/2014P0812529        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4269

295.65V0097950    LICENSING FEE JAN. 2014        1/15/2014P0811823        BROADCAST MUSIC INC WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4225

4.14V0137240    DC PWR ADPTR SET               1/15/2014P0811825        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

14.58V0137240    WALL XFRMR                     1/15/2014P0811825        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

74.04V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4261

2.17V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4261

77.52V0179540    FLUORESCENT LAMP               1/15/2014P0811824        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

108.00V0185568    SODA                           1/15/2014P0811828        D&M AG SUPPLY INC             WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4269

102.09V0190867    PARTY TABLE CLOTHS             1/15/2014P0811802        DAKOTA PARTY                  WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4520

326.88V0234700    FILTERS                        1/22/2014P0812534        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4269

272.40V0234700    FILTERS                        1/22/2014P0812533        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4269

53.16V0234700    FILTERS                        1/22/2014P0812533        ENVIRONMENTAL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4269

60.72V0312550    SEAL KIT                       1/15/2014P0811830        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4259
17.10V0312550    GASKET FULL FACE               1/15/2014P0811830        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4259

15.60V0421003    14OZ CHOC. MILK                1/22/2014P0812536        JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4520

15.60V0421003    14OZ STRAWBERRY MILK           1/22/2014P0812536        JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4520

48.00V0421003    8OZ CHOC. MILK                 1/22/2014P0812536        JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4520

120.00V0545370    DEC. 2013 WATER TESTING        1/15/2014P0811838        MIDCONTINENT TESTING WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4225

10.98V0618600    PAPER MATE CLEARPOINT          1/15/2014P0811840        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4261

7.66V0618600    DSK WK/MN PTCA                 1/15/2014P0811840        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4261

15.34V0618600    BUS CARD PERF                  1/15/2014P0811840        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4261

5.25V0618600    PROF MNTH TBD                  1/15/2014P0811841        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4261

43.99V0618600    PAPER ROLLS                    1/15/2014P0811841        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4261

14.63V0618600    11X17 PAPER                    1/15/2014P0811841        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4261

17.60V0618600    11X14 PAPER                    1/15/2014P0811841        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4261

6.29V0618600    STAPLER                        1/15/2014P0811841        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4261

115.20V0648900    SHIPPING                       1/22/2014P0812568        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4520

562.50V0648900    FUN BAGS                       1/22/2014P0812568        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4520

47.50V0648900    NAPKINS                        1/22/2014P0812568        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4520

38.00V0648900    CUPS                           1/22/2014P0812568        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4520
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33.25V0648900    PLATES                         1/22/2014P0812568        PARTY DIRECT                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4520

314.00V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES SWIM CENTER  1/14/2014P0811650        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0612-4530

189.00V0717925    SALT                           1/22/2014P0812522        RAPID SOFT WATER WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4264

161.93V0732106    BASE 1/8/14 TO 2/7/14          1/22/2014P0812539        RICOH USA                     WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4261

557.50V0776310    1-1-14 MUSIC LICENSE FEE       1/15/2014P0811843        SESAC INC                     WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0612-4225

121.33V0781983    MS WINDOWS 8.1 UPGRADE FOR  1/20/2014P0808702        SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0612-4261

121.33V0781983    MS WINDOWS 8.1 UPGRADE FOR  1/20/2014P0808702        SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0612-4261

17.84V0899601    bookcase                       1/22/2014P0812004        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0612-4269

70.13V0935979    21.148G UNL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0612-4262

16.42V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE              1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0612-4281

5,013.77Cost Center: 0612      Total:
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Cost Center: 0616      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:SIOUX PARK POOL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
470.43V0078490    3772762464 12775345 4040       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0616-4283

470.43Cost Center: 0616      Total:
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Cost Center: 0617      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:HORACE MANN POOL              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
80.72V0078490    4843467536 12312043 540        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0617-4283

80.72Cost Center: 0617      Total:
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Cost Center: 0618      SAGEN, RICH                   Director:PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
75.00V0077956    108581                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0618-4225

45.00V0077956    NOT HIRED                      1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0618-4225

45.00V0077956    104504                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0618-4225

75.00V0077956    107674                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0618-4225

5.20V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0618-4261

3.47V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0618-4261

313.59V0310225    R/R DOOR HANDLE,LOF,BATTERY  1/15/2014P0811729        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0618-4251

279.90V0310225    TWO TIRES SP1                  1/15/2014P0811729        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0618-4251

11.95V0310225    BRAKE LIGHT BULB SP9           1/15/2014P0811729        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0618-4251

28.95V0310225    WIPER BLADE BUS 81             1/15/2014P0811729        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0618-4251

52.90V0310225    MOUNT TIRES SP1                1/15/2014P0811729        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0618-4251

42.95V0310225    LOF RAM PU                     1/15/2014P0811729        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0618-4251

11.95V0310225    LF TURN SIG BULB SP8           1/15/2014P0811729        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0618-4251

27.98V0310225    HDLIGHT BULB SP7               1/15/2014P0811729        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0618-4251

1,700.00V0372635    PLOW,SHOVEL WALKS,ICE MELT  1/20/2014P0812013        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0618-4225

216.00V0372635    PLOW,SHVL,ICE MELT BUS BARN  1/20/2014P0812013        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0618-4225

5.75V0459659    MASKING TAPE                   1/14/2014P0811641        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0618-4261

7.00V0479715    TOWELS 1/10/14                 1/14/2014P0811642        LAUNDRY WORLD                 WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0618-4264

7.00V0479715    TOWELS 1/16/14                 1/21/2014P0812392        LAUNDRY WORLD                 WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0618-4264

53.46V0541285    WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID        1/22/2014P0812519        MENARDS                       WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0618-4269

1,488.20V0558155    R/R REAR DOOR,RAMP  1/22/2014P0812393        MIRROR FINISHES               WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0618-4251

551.85V0558155    PAINT RT SIDE RAMP DOOR,R/R  1/22/2014P0812393        MIRROR FINISHES               WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0618-4251

115.00V0631852    TOWED BUS 209 TO RAP CHEV      1/15/2014P0811441        OLSON TOWING                  WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-0618-4251

27.59V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES RAPID  1/14/2014P0811650        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0618-4530

17.84V0775500    MOPS @ BUS BARN                1/14/2014P0811444        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0618-4264

30.00V0785400    DECALS FOR SP3                 1/14/2014P0811443        SIGN EXPRESS                  WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0618-4251

35.00V0787740    R/R WINDOW LATCH BUS 83        1/16/2014P0811887        SIMS GLASS                    WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0618-4251

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-YOUNG M  1/16/2014P0811959        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0618-4225

43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND  1/16/2014P0811959        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0618-4225

66.92V0899601    oil,antifreeze                 1/22/2014P0810749        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0618-4262

26.64V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0618-4281

6.75V0948612    1521655 719-9791 JAN PHONE     1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0618-4281

6.75V0948612    1521655 719-9626 JAN PHONE     1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0618-4281
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5,467.09Cost Center: 0618      Total:
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Cost Center: 0620      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:PARK & RECREATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
214.29V0008210    Furnace maintenance - Halley P  1/13/2014P0811373        ACTION MECHANICAL INC WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0620-4253

39.21V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0620-4261

15.22V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0620-4261

42.76V0188480    Copier maintenance             1/13/2014P0810774        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0620-4253

17.00V0190921    DOMAIN NAME  1/17/2014P0812301        DAKOTA Q INTERNET WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0620-4225

2,845.64V0258800    Carpet/installation - Halley P  1/17/2014P0810503        FLOORING AMERICA WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0620-4269

220.49V0258800    CORR-PRICING                   1/17/2014P0810503        FLOORING AMERICA WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0620-4269

395.00V0491415    LERN Membership                1/16/2014P0811879        LERN                          WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-0620-4292

810.00V0785582    Banner for Pegasus Display     1/21/2014P0810528        SIGNS NOW                     WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0620-4269

4,599.61Cost Center: 0620      Total:
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Cost Center: 0654      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:GOLF COURSE RESTAURANT

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
40.00V0346860    REKEY GRILL LOCKS              1/21/2014P0812006        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0654-4225

84.00V0346860    REMOVE & REINSTALL 2 DOOR  1/21/2014P0812006        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0654-4225

28.00V0346860    REMOVE & REINSTALL 2 DOOR  1/21/2014P0812006        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0654-4225

4.00V0346860    KEYS                           1/21/2014P0812006        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0654-4225

156.00Cost Center: 0654      Total:
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Cost Center: 0664      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:GOLF COURSE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
15.75V0002820    OXY LK, ACET WS, C25           1/22/2014P0812570        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

9.90V0002820    NIT Q                          1/22/2014P0812570        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

9.59V0005640    LED LIGHT                      1/22/2014P0812571        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4257

4.79V0005640    BULB                           1/22/2014P0812571        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4257

14.39V0005640    WIRE CONNECTORS                1/22/2014P0812571        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4257

3.99V0005640    FUSE                           1/22/2014P0812571        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4257

11.51V0005640    WIRE STRIPPER                  1/22/2014P0812571        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4257

28.99V0005640    APINT                          1/22/2014P0812572        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

9.00V0005640    PAINT                          1/22/2014P0812572        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

10.55V0005640    PAINT THINNER                  1/22/2014P0812572        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

28.74V0005640    PAINT                          1/22/2014P0812572        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

9.58V0005640    POWER GRAB                     1/22/2014P0812572        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

14.98V0005640    SPIGOT                         1/22/2014P0812572        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

23.98V0005640    LT CONTROL                     1/22/2014P0812572        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

3.80V0005640    DECAL                          1/22/2014P0812572        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

3.80V0005640    DECAL                          1/22/2014P0812572        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

4.62V0131400    FILTER                         1/22/2014P0812574        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

5.00V0131400    FILTER                         1/22/2014P0812574        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

1.42V0131400    FILTER                         1/22/2014P0812574        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

14.70V0131400    MOTOR TREATMENT                1/22/2014P0812574        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

9.84V0131400    SPK PLUGS                      1/22/2014P0812574        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

-14.61V0131400    CREDIRT RTN INTERIOR DOOR      1/22/2014P0812574        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4251

47.84V0131400    BEARING                        1/21/2014P0812005        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4253

14.18V0131400    DOOR HANDLE                    1/21/2014P0812005        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4251

250.00V0139120    INDUSTRIAL WASTE MINOR USER  1/22/2014P0812575        CITY OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4226

18.00V0346860    REBUILD LOCK                   1/22/2014P0812576        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4252

2.80V0346860    KEY                            1/22/2014P0812576        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4269

0.84V0412660    GROMMET                        1/22/2014P0812577        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

11.09V0412660    SEAL                           1/22/2014P0812577        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

23.00V0569150    OSHA SCREENING EMPLOYEE  1/21/2014P0812256        MOUNTAIN PLAINS WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4225

5.75V0678973    SPUR GEAR                      1/21/2014P0812007        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4253

21.40V0678973    GEAR                           1/21/2014P0812007        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4253

60.00V0694200    EMPLOYEE #106663 WORK  1/21/2014P0812257        PROMOTION WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4225
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6.96V0697172    COVER GASKET                   1/21/2014P0812008        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4253

4.94V0697172    SEAL                           1/21/2014P0812008        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4253

9.57V0697172    CLUTCH SEAL                    1/21/2014P0812008        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4253

4.54V0697172    O RING                         1/21/2014P0812008        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4253

7.44V0697172    O RING                         1/21/2014P0812008        PUTTER'S GOLF CARS            WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4253

97.71V0723000    STEEL TOE BOOTS FOR KEVIN  1/21/2014P0812009        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4263

24.00V0790462    CLEANER                        1/21/2014P0812011        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4269

294.00V0790462    JUMP STARTER                   1/22/2014P0812579        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

140.00V0811885    REG-WALRAVEN J                 1/22/2014P0812565        SOUTH DAKOTA GOLF WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4270

469.43V0834321    STEERING RACK                  1/22/2014P0812638        STOTZ EQUIPMENT               WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

31.22V0834321    SHIPPING                       1/22/2014P0812638        STOTZ EQUIPMENT               WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

35.88V0936710    BEARING                        1/22/2014P0812580        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

21.86V0936710    BEARING                        1/22/2014P0812580        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

10.43V0936710    BEARING                        1/22/2014P0812580        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

9.97V0936710    TOOL                           1/22/2014P0812580        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   1/22/2014 0613-0664-4253

28.10V0936710    SEAL                           1/21/2014P0812012        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4253

36.96V0936710    SEAL                           1/21/2014P0812012        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4253

131.40V0936710    BEARING SET                    1/21/2014P0812012        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   1/21/2014 0613-0664-4253
2,043.62Cost Center: 0664      Total:
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Cost Center: 0665      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:EXECUTIVE GC

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
115.99V0078490    4843467536 12327689 1280       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0614-0665-4283

205.31V0078490    4843467536 12581204 1581       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0614-0665-4283

48.22V0078490    4843467536 12570060 283        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0614-0665-4283

369.52Cost Center: 0665      Total:
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Cost Center: 0706      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:TRANSPORTATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
7.44V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         1/10/2014P0811595        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0706-4225

10.76V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0706-4261

-513.08V0164082    ADJ                            1/13/2014P0811034        CORCORAN, DAVID               WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0706-4270

429.08V0164082    MILEAGE-INTERVIEW              1/13/2014P0811034        CORCORAN, DAVID               WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0706-4270

64.00V0164082    MEALS-INTERVIEW                1/13/2014P0811034        CORCORAN, DAVID               WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0706-4270

513.08V0164082    EXPENSES FOR TRANSPORTATION  1/13/2014P0811034        CORCORAN, DAVID               WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0706-4270

56.65V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JAN14    1/13/2014P0811648        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0706-4253

162.22V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  1/13/2014P0811630        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0706-4253

1,164.60V0521202    INTERVIEW EXPENSES FOR  1/14/2014P0811389        MADES, JOSHUA                 WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0706-4270

-1,164.60V0521202    ADJ                            1/14/2014P0811389        MADES, JOSHUA                 WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0706-4270

53.00V0521202    MEALS-INTERVIEW                1/14/2014P0811389        MADES, JOSHUA                 WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0706-4270

1,049.60V0521202    AIRFARE-INTERVIEW              1/14/2014P0811389        MADES, JOSHUA                 WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0706-4270

50.00V0521202    BAGGAGE FEES-INTERVIEW         1/14/2014P0811389        MADES, JOSHUA                 WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0706-4270

329.85V0781983    MICROSOFT OFFICE  1/20/2014P0809926        SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0706-4295

303.16V0781983    ADOBE ACROBAT PROFESSIONAL  1/20/2014P0809926        SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0706-4295

1,304.51V0790438    INTERVIEW EXPENSES FOR  1/21/2014P0811660        SMITH, SANDRA                 WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0706-4270

-1,304.51V0790438    ADJ                            1/21/2014P0811660        SMITH, SANDRA                 WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0706-4270

83.00V0790438    MEALS-INTERVIEW                1/21/2014P0811660        SMITH, SANDRA                 WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0706-4270

1,028.00V0790438    AIRFARE-INTERVIEW              1/21/2014P0811660        SMITH, SANDRA                 WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0706-4270

193.51V0790438    RENTAL CAR-INTERVIEW           1/21/2014P0811660        SMITH, SANDRA                 WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-0706-4270

349.33V0934830    HP9731A CYAN TONER  1/20/2014P0812343        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0706-4261

1.22V0948612    1895769 JAN LD                 1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0706-4281

4,170.82Cost Center: 0706      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

57Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0707      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:HISTORIC PRESERVATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1.69V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  1/13/2014P0811630        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0707-4253

0.86V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JAN14    1/13/2014P0811648        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0707-4253

2.55Cost Center: 0707      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

58Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0708      LIMBAUGH, BRETT               Director:AIR QUALITY                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2.48V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         1/10/2014P0811595        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0708-4225

1.52V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0708-4261

0.06V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JAN14    1/13/2014P0811648        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0708-4253

17.00V0190921    DOMAIN NAME  1/17/2014P0812301        DAKOTA Q INTERNET WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0708-4225

78.35V0634566    BATTERY G004                   1/9/2014P0811231        O'REILLY AUTO PARTS WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0708-4251

329.85V0781983    MICROSOFT OFFICE  1/20/2014P0809926        SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0708-4295

303.16V0781983    ADOBE ACROBAT PROFESSIONAL  1/20/2014P0809926        SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0708-4295

0.75V0948612    1895769 JAN LD                 1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0708-4281

733.17Cost Center: 0708      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

59Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0711      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:CODE ENFORCEMENT              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2.48V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         1/10/2014P0811595        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-0711-4225

9.09V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0711-4261

13.43V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0711-4261

17.57V0775500    Rugs for the office.  Split 50  1/13/2014P0811230        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-0711-4264

17.57V0775500    Rugs for the office.  Split 50  1/22/2014P0812573        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0711-4264

4.00V0790481    Car wash for Code Enforcement  1/20/2014P0789203        SOAPY JOES INC                WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-0711-4251

17.94V0899601    Bathroom paper product, air fr  12/31/2013P0810259        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0711-4264

50.60V0935979    14.461G UNL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0711-4262

166.43V0935979    57.558G UNL+                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0711-4262

16.42V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE              1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0711-4281

315.53Cost Center: 0711      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

60Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0712      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:RE-ENTRY PROGRAM              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2.24V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0712-4261

135.00V0718650    10 Rapid ride punch card bus p  1/9/2014P0811452        RAPID TRANSIT                 WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-0712-4269

20.00V0808302    #17560 - Drivers License       1/14/2014P0811607        SOUTH DAKOTA DRIVERS WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0712-4269

27.90V0899601    Personal hygiene product for c  1/22/2014P0811445        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0712-4269

86.83V0899601    #12319 - Misc Work Clothing    1/22/2014P0810863        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0712-4269

89.37V0899601    Misc work clothing and shoes f  1/22/2014P0811386        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0712-4269

89.71V0899601    Misc work clothing, tee shirts  1/22/2014P0811440        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0712-4269

82.04V0899601    Misc work clothing, tee shirts  1/22/2014P0811446        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0712-4269

66.29V0899601    #13050 - Misc Work Clothing    1/22/2014P0810864        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0712-4269

16.13V0899601    #13050 - Personal Hygiene      1/22/2014P0810864        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0712-4269

28.82V0899601    Personal hygiene product for c  1/22/2014P0811439        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0712-4269

90.69V0899601    Misc work clothing for client  1/22/2014P0811438        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0712-4269

100.00V0899601    Misc work clothing for client  1/22/2014P0811442        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-0712-4269

98.83V0899601    Misc work clothing for client  12/31/2013P0810240        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0712-4269

27.29V0899601    Personal Hygenine product for  12/31/2013P0810239        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0712-4269

86.26V0899601    02092 - Work Clothes           12/31/2013P0810284        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0712-4269

19.10V0899601    02092 - Personal Hygiene       12/31/2013P0810283        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0712-4269

8.52V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-0712-4281

1,075.02Cost Center: 0712      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

61Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0713      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:SIGN CODE ENFORCEMENT

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
150.00V0935979    47.246G UNL+                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-0713-4262

150.00Cost Center: 0713      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

62Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0714      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:COMM DEVELOPMENT -

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
6.97V0899601    Bathroom paper product, air fr  12/31/2013P0810260        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0714-4264

10.97V0899601    AA Batteries for label machine  12/31/2013P0810260        WALMART COMMUNITY WPAP   12/31/2013 0101-0714-4261

17.94Cost Center: 0714      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

63Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0761      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:OCCUPANCY TAX                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
40.00V0597277    FINANCE OFFICE HELPER JOB AD   1/20/2014P0812308        NATIVE SUN NEWS               WPAP   1/20/2014 0253-0761-4230

40.00Cost Center: 0761      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

64Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0831      TECH, DALE                    Director:WWater .16/SRF Projects       

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
239.76V0250245    11-1947 SEGER DR  1/16/2014P0811870        FERBER ENGINEERING WPAP   1/16/2014 0604-0831-4223

7,650.95V0471410    11-1999 ELK VALE LIFT STATION  1/22/2014P0812602        KURTZ CONSTRUCTION, WPAP   1/22/2014 0604-0831-4380

-7,650.95V0471410    11-1999 ELK VALE LFT STN UPGRA  1/22/2014P0812602        KURTZ CONSTRUCTION, WPAP   1/22/2014 0604-0831-4380

5,893.24V0471410    11-1999 ELK VALE LFT STN UPGRA  1/22/2014P0812602        KURTZ CONSTRUCTION, WPAP   1/22/2014 0604-0831-4380

6,133.00Cost Center: 0831      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

65Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0833      TECH, DALE                    Director:WWATER

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
21,145.01V0135100    11-1999 ELK VALE LIFT STATION  1/22/2014P0811873        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   1/22/2014 0604-0833-4223

-21,145.01V0135100    11-1999 ELK VALE LFT STN       1/22/2014P0811873        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   1/22/2014 0604-0833-4223

17,609.01V0135100    11-1999 ELK VALE LFT STN       1/22/2014P0811873        CETEC ENGINEERING SVC WPAP   1/22/2014 0604-0833-4223

13,750.00V0190873    13-2149 ELK VALE LIFT STATION  1/21/2014P0812233        DAKOTA PUMP INC               WPAP   1/21/2014 0604-0833-4225

227.50V0250245    11-2001 SOUTH TRAILVIEW DR UTI  1/16/2014P0811872        FERBER ENGINEERING WPAP   1/16/2014 0604-0833-4223

1,679.42V0250245    12-2022 WEST CHICAGO ST UTILIT  1/16/2014P0811871        FERBER ENGINEERING WPAP   1/16/2014 0604-0833-4223

2,552.27V0250245    12-1187 WEST CHICAGO AND  1/16/2014P0811635        FERBER ENGINEERING WPAP   1/16/2014 0604-0833-4223

3,971.43V0242035    13-2088 ROBBINSDALE AREA  1/21/2014P0812235        FMG INC.                      WPAP   1/21/2014 0604-0833-4223

13,574.65V0242035    10-1837 JACKSON BLVD UTILITIES  1/21/2014P0812430        FMG INC.                      WPAP   1/21/2014 0604-0833-4223

5,175.30V0242035    12-2053 SILVER ST INTERCHANGE  1/21/2014P0812427        FMG INC.                      WPAP   1/21/2014 0604-0833-4223

9,848.38V0242035    09-1509 JACKSON BLVD UTILITIES  1/21/2014P0812234        FMG INC.                      WPAP   1/21/2014 0604-0833-4223

250.05V0438625    12-2017 EAST BLVD/EAST NORTH  1/17/2014P0811955        KADRMAS LEE & JACKSON WPAP   1/17/2014 0604-0833-4223

18.16V0438625    08-1511 EAST BLVD/EAST NORTH S  1/17/2014P0811868        KADRMAS LEE & JACKSON WPAP   1/17/2014 0604-0833-4223

1,913.67V0471410    11-1999 ELK VALE LIFT STATION  1/22/2014P0812602        KURTZ CONSTRUCTION, WPAP   1/22/2014 0604-0833-4380

-1,913.67V0471410    11-1999 ELK VALE LFT STN UPGRA  1/22/2014P0812602        KURTZ CONSTRUCTION, WPAP   1/22/2014 0604-0833-4380

2,170.75V0471410    11-1999 ELK VALE LFT STN UPGRA  1/22/2014P0812602        KURTZ CONSTRUCTION, WPAP   1/22/2014 0604-0833-4380

3,033.73T9073       12-2063 ROBBINSDALE AREA  1/17/2014P0812236        SPERLICH CONSULTING WPAP   1/17/2014 0604-0833-4223

5,463.46T9073       12-2052 EAST SIGNAL DR  1/21/2014P0812426        SPERLICH CONSULTING WPAP   1/21/2014 0604-0833-4223

79,324.11Cost Center: 0833      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

66Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0840      TECH, DALE                    Director:TRANS TERMINAL                

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
200.00V0141335    00275020 13                    1/13/2014P0811647        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   1/13/2014 0608-0840-4284

273.51V0141335    00275022 0                     1/13/2014P0811647        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   1/13/2014 0608-0840-4284

0.11V0141335    ADJ 00275020 13                1/13/2014P0811647        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   1/13/2014 0608-0840-4284

117.88V0147470    FILTER CHANGE ON  1/21/2014P0812396        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   1/21/2014 0608-0840-4225

156.82V0147470    INSTALLED TRANSITION GRILLE  1/21/2014P0812396        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   1/21/2014 0608-0840-4225

249.36V0147470    VAV NOISE-TURN BUCKLES ON  1/21/2014P0812396        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   1/21/2014 0608-0840-4225

1,914.00V0372635    PLOW,SHOVEL WALKS,ICE MELT,  1/20/2014P0812023        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   1/20/2014 0608-0840-4225

871.00V0372635    PLOW,SHVL WLKS,HAUL SNOW  1/20/2014P0812023        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   1/20/2014 0608-0840-4225

33.44V0775500    MATS @ MBTC                    1/14/2014P0811444        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/14/2014 0608-0840-4264

3,816.12Cost Center: 0840      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

67Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0860      BIEGLER, JEFF                 Director:CEMETERY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
6.64V0016290    3x5 floor mat                  1/16/2014P0811805        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/16/2014 0607-0860-4269

11.50V0078490    3772762464 12282121 0          1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0607-0860-4283

11.50V0078490    3772762464 12368351 0          1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0607-0860-4283

85.99V0134679    01/01 INTERNET CHARGES         1/14/2014P0811652        CENTURYLINK                   WPAP   1/14/2014 0607-0860-4281

2.60V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0607-0860-4261

1.74V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0607-0860-4261

5.04V0188480    copy machine maintenance       1/21/2014P0812354        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/21/2014 0607-0860-4253

81.50V0305780    telephone answering service    1/13/2014P0811375        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   1/13/2014 0607-0860-4225

2,352.00V0356809    HP Compaq Convertible 8300 Des  1/22/2014P0808028        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   1/22/2014 0607-0860-4295

600.00V0356809    20" LED Monitor, Model LA1956X  1/22/2014P0808028        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   1/22/2014 0607-0860-4295

-292.00V0356809    CORR-PRICING DESKTOP           1/22/2014P0808028        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   1/22/2014 0607-0860-4295

-600.00V0356809    CREDIT-LOST MONITORS           1/22/2014P0808028        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   1/22/2014 0607-0860-4295

600.00V0356809    20" LED MONITORS               1/22/2014P0808028        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   1/22/2014 0607-0860-4295

27.55V0421590    EPA Primer bulb #Co1A          1/13/2014P0811376        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/13/2014 0607-0860-4253

27.00V0678735    logo placement - hoodies, cove  1/21/2014P0811884        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   1/21/2014 0607-0860-4263

42.50V0838010    door sign - office hours       1/16/2014P0811813        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   1/16/2014 0607-0860-4269

2,963.56Cost Center: 0860      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

68Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0870      SAGEN, RICH                   Director:PARKING LOT & AREA            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
40.27V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0610-0870-4261

119.67V0141335    09005375 0                     1/13/2014P0811647        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   1/13/2014 0610-0870-4284

1,530.00V0372635    PLOW,HAUL SNOW LOT 8           1/20/2014P0812013        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   1/20/2014 0610-0870-4225

2,140.00V0372635    PLOW,HAUL SNOW LOT 7           1/20/2014P0812013        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   1/20/2014 0610-0870-4225

3,200.00V0372635    PLOW,HAUL SNOW LOT 5           1/20/2014P0812013        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   1/20/2014 0610-0870-4225

2,000.00V0372635    PLOW,HAUL SNOW LOT 4           1/20/2014P0812013        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   1/20/2014 0610-0870-4225

5,112.00V0372635    PLOW,HAUL SNOW AND ICE,ICE  1/20/2014P0812013        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   1/20/2014 0610-0870-4225

1,065.00V0372635    PLOW,HAUL SNOW LOT 9           1/20/2014P0812013        HOLSWORTH & SON INC., WPAP   1/20/2014 0610-0870-4225

32.07V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES PARKING       1/14/2014P0811650        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   1/14/2014 0610-0870-4530

8.21V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE              1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0610-0870-4281

15,247.22Cost Center: 0870      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

69Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0890      MALTAVERNE, MIKE              Director:AMBULANCE ENTERPRISE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
12.00V0000791    3 EMBROIDER LOGOS/J  1/21/2014P0812453        A+ CUSTOM APPAREL & WPAP   1/21/2014 0618-0890-4263

182.44V0078490    4843467536 12329173 1480       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0618-0890-4283

370.18V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0618-0890-4261

436.25V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0618-0890-4261

102.95V0400450    BATTERY/M1                     1/21/2014P0812469        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   1/21/2014 0618-0890-4251

46.54V0618600    LEGAL PADS,NOTE                1/21/2014P0812447        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/21/2014 0618-0890-4261

194.32V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES AMBULANCE  1/14/2014P0811650        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   1/14/2014 0618-0890-4530

198.00V0716245    ANNUAL ALARM INSPECTION/STN  1/21/2014P0812443        RAPID FIRE PROTECTION WPAP   1/21/2014 0618-0890-4225

11.62V0934830    GLUE,LABEL TAPE,PENS/STOCK     1/21/2014P0812448        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/21/2014 0618-0890-4261

4,941.92V0935979    1374.441G DSL                  1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0618-0890-4262

820.31V0935979    213.674G PREM DSL              1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0618-0890-4262

209.02V0935979    65.502G UNL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0618-0890-4262

37.00V0935979    10.885G U+A                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0618-0890-4262

7,562.55Cost Center: 0890      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

70Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0911      MALISKE, BRIAN                Director:CC CONCESSION                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-KNUTSON  1/16/2014P0811959        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   1/16/2014 0775-0911-4225

43.25Cost Center: 0911      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0914      DZINTARS, GUNAR               Director:ENERGY PLANT                  

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
41.85V0935979    13.178G UNL+                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0777-0914-4262

0.52V0948612    1895769 JAN LD                 1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0777-0914-4281

42.37Cost Center: 0914      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0919      MALISKE, BRIAN                Director:CIVIC CENTER CVB              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
24,066.14V0705945    25% GROSS RECEIPTS TAX         1/9/2014P0811477        RAPID CITY CONVENTION WPAP   1/9/2014 0775-0919-4225

49,145.79V0705945    25% GROSS RECEIPTS TAX         1/9/2014P0811477        RAPID CITY CONVENTION WPAP   1/9/2014 0775-0919-4225

16,883.84V0705945    25% GROSS RECEIPTS TAX         1/16/2014P0811957        RAPID CITY CONVENTION WPAP   1/16/2014 0775-0919-4225

90,095.77Cost Center: 0919      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0927      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:REPAIR & DEMOLTN              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
40.00V0180010    Remove debris and haul to the  1/15/2014P0811227        CRICKET LAWN SERVICE WPAP   1/15/2014 0260-0927-4225

55.00V0180010    Remove snow from 2520 Harney D  1/15/2014P0810983        CRICKET LAWN SERVICE WPAP   1/15/2014 0260-0927-4225

470.00V0180010    Remove debris and haul to the  1/15/2014P0811730        CRICKET LAWN SERVICE WPAP   1/15/2014 0260-0927-4225

240.00V0180010    Remove tree and branch debris  1/15/2014P0811287        CRICKET LAWN SERVICE WPAP   1/15/2014 0260-0927-4225

805.00Cost Center: 0927      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0930      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
3,604.85V0062755    Reimbursement - Salaries for 2  1/22/2014P0811601        BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT WPAP   1/22/2014 0510-0930-6132

0.92V0139602    POSTAGE 01/06-10/14            1/22/2014P0811600        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0510-0930-4261

4.22V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  1/22/2014P0811631        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/22/2014 0510-0930-4253

17.56V0775500    Rugs for the office.  Split 50  1/22/2014P0811365        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0510-0930-4264

20.20V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/22/2014P0811656        WOW!                          WPAP   1/22/2014 0510-0930-4281

3,647.75Cost Center: 0930      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0932      TECH, DALE                    Director:JACKSON SPRINGS WATER

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
429.00V0536254    VISE FOR JACKSON SPRINGS WTP   1/20/2014P0812290        MATHESON-LINWELD WPAP   1/20/2014 0602-0932-4269

398.16V0541285    STEEL BEAM, FRAME, HOSE,  1/22/2014P0812582        MENARDS                       WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-0932-4269

170.00V0775500    RUG 2) JSWTP                   1/22/2014P0812583        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-0932-4269

997.16Cost Center: 0932      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0933      TECH, DALE                    Director:WATER

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
5,013.38V0250245    12-1187 WEST CHICAGO AND  1/16/2014P0811635        FERBER ENGINEERING WPAP   1/16/2014 0602-0933-4223

8,748.08V0250245    12-2022 WEST CHICAGO ST UTILIT  1/16/2014P0811871        FERBER ENGINEERING WPAP   1/16/2014 0602-0933-4223

227.50V0250245    11-2001 SOUTH TRAILVIEW DR UTI  1/16/2014P0811872        FERBER ENGINEERING WPAP   1/16/2014 0602-0933-4223

6,498.52V0242035    12-2053 SILVER ST INTERCHANGE  1/21/2014P0812427        FMG INC.                      WPAP   1/21/2014 0602-0933-4223

22,071.17V0242035    10-1837 JACKSON BLVD UTILITIES  1/21/2014P0812430        FMG INC.                      WPAP   1/21/2014 0602-0933-4223

3,798.78V0242035    13-2088 ROBBINSDALE AREA  1/21/2014P0812235        FMG INC.                      WPAP   1/21/2014 0602-0933-4223

19,345.04V0242035    09-1509 JACKSON BLVD UTILITIES  1/21/2014P0812234        FMG INC.                      WPAP   1/21/2014 0602-0933-4223

90.81V0438625    08-1511 EAST BLVD/EAST NORTH S  1/17/2014P0811868        KADRMAS LEE & JACKSON WPAP   1/17/2014 0602-0933-4223

1,083.53V0438625    12-2017 EAST BLVD/EAST NORTH  1/17/2014P0811955        KADRMAS LEE & JACKSON WPAP   1/17/2014 0602-0933-4223

0.36V0471410    11-1999 ELK VALE LIFT STATION  1/22/2014P0812602        KURTZ CONSTRUCTION, WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-0933-4381

1,058.75V0721805    12-2034 IRRIGATION DIVERSION P  1/17/2014P0812096        RE/SPEC INC.                  WPAP   1/17/2014 0602-0933-4223

5,463.46T9073       12-2052 EAST SIGNAL DR  1/21/2014P0812426        SPERLICH CONSULTING WPAP   1/21/2014 0602-0933-4223

3,033.73T9073       12-2063 ROBBINSDALE AREA  1/17/2014P0812236        SPERLICH CONSULTING WPAP   1/17/2014 0602-0933-4223

76,433.11Cost Center: 0933      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0934      TECH, DALE                    Director:WATER EXPANSION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
16,268.62V0329796    WATER MAIN OVERSIZE  1/22/2014P0812641        HAMM, CHRIS                   WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-0934-4383

16,268.62Cost Center: 0934      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0941      Wolterstorff, Terry           Director:Water .16/SRF Project         

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
217.74V0250245    11-1947 SEGER DR  1/16/2014P0811870        FERBER ENGINEERING WPAP   1/16/2014 0602-0941-4223

217.74Cost Center: 0941      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0968      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:LIABILITY INSURANCE           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
50.00V0080500    MEMBERSHIP - KEITH  1/13/2014P0811539        BLACK HILLS SOCT OF WPAP   1/13/2014 0793-0968-4292

1.32V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0793-0968-4261

0.43V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0793-0968-4261

1.41V0188480    SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER  1/13/2014P0811630        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0793-0968-4253

255.66V0188480    SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JAN14    1/13/2014P0811648        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   1/13/2014 0793-0968-4253

22.70V0618600    BLACK INK                      1/17/2014P0811609        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/17/2014 0793-0968-4261

23.83V0618600    COLOR INK                      1/17/2014P0811609        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/17/2014 0793-0968-4261

37.70V0732102    JAN COPIER                     1/21/2014P0812562        RICOH USA                     WPAP   1/21/2014 0793-0968-4253

-0.38V0756845    GP06301538 INTEREST            1/14/2014P0811733        ST PAUL TRAVELERS WPAP   1/14/2014 0793-0968-4211

1,777.09V0756845    GP06301538 REINTS, J 711       1/14/2014P0811733        ST PAUL TRAVELERS WPAP   1/14/2014 0793-0968-4211

1,573.04V0756845    GP06301538 EHLERS, R 201       1/14/2014P0811733        ST PAUL TRAVELERS WPAP   1/14/2014 0793-0968-4211

331.25V0756845    GP06301538 EPIC OUTDOOR ADV, 2  1/14/2014P0811733        ST PAUL TRAVELERS WPAP   1/14/2014 0793-0968-4211

14.88V0880250    8110954121,CHARGES             1/16/2014P0811958        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   1/16/2014 0793-0968-4261

16.42V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE              1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0793-0968-4281

4,105.35Cost Center: 0968      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0971      DAVIS, TERRI                  Director:LIBRARY BOARD                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
190.76V0666565    CREDIT CARD FEES LIBRARY       1/14/2014P0811650        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   1/14/2014 0996-0971-4530

190.76Cost Center: 0971      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 2073      HUMPHRES, CAMERON             Director:TERMINAL FACILITIES           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
45.00V0077956    108921                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0606-2073-4225

1.92V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0606-2073-4261

2.24V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0606-2073-4261

49.16Cost Center: 2073      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 2076      HUMPHRES, CAMERON             Director:AIR RUNWAYS/TAXIWAYS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
200.17V0563060    JAN'14 SAND STORAGE BLDG       1/22/2014P0813074        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   1/22/2014 0606-2076-4282

43.20V0563060    JAN'14 ELEC VAULT GENERATOR  1/22/2014P0813074        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   1/22/2014 0606-2076-4282

243.37Cost Center: 2076      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 4136      MALISKE, BRIAN                Director:CC EVENT SERVIC               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
43.25V0808300    BACKGROUND CHECK-CLARK M  1/16/2014P0811959        SOUTH DAKOTA DIV OF WPAP   1/16/2014 0775-4136-4225

43.25Cost Center: 4136      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 4137      MALISKE, BRIAN                Director:CC TRADES                     

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
30.00V0077956    013680                         1/9/2014P0811480        BLACK HILLS WPAP   1/9/2014 0775-4137-4225

30.00Cost Center: 4137      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 6021      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:FINANCE ADMINISTRATION

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
395.00V0019535    ORDINANCES INTERNET  1/20/2014P0812371        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-6021-4225

2.48V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK EDITING         1/10/2014P0811595        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-6021-4225

12.39V0019535    ORDINANCE BOOK  1/10/2014P0811595        AMERICAN LEGAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-6021-4225

8.23V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6021-4261

63.45V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6021-4261

4.60V0237350    PAGE MARKERS                   1/16/2014P0811496        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6021-4261

21.30V0237350    FILE POCKETS                   1/16/2014P0811496        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6021-4261

-2.13V0237350    CORR-PRICING FILE POCKETS      1/16/2014P0811496        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6021-4261

-0.46V0237350    CORR-PRICING PAGE MARKERS      1/16/2014P0811496        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6021-4261

1.99V0237350    PAPER CLIPS                    1/14/2014P0810979        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6021-4261

27.96V0237350    PENCILS                        1/14/2014P0810979        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6021-4261

30.98V0237350    PENS                           1/14/2014P0810979        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6021-4261

11.98V0237350    2 REAMS LIGHT YELLOW           1/13/2014P0810652        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-6021-4261

11.98V0237350    2 REAMS LIGHT GREEN            1/13/2014P0810652        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-6021-4261

25.62V0711110    P140121 COMPCC                 1/20/2014P0812369        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-6021-4230

23.52V0711110    ORDINANCE 5974                 1/17/2014P0812083        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-6021-4230

22.26V0711110    1/21/14 ALCOHOL HEARING        1/17/2014P0812083        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-6021-4230

39.48V0711110    PROJECT NO. 13-2129            1/10/2014P0811555        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-6021-4230

93.26V0732102    JAN COPIER                     1/21/2014P0812562        RICOH USA                     WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-6021-4253

6.15V0809840    RECORDS MGMT                   1/10/2014P0811596        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   1/10/2014 0101-6021-4246

39.94V0935979    11.834G UNL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-6021-4262

33.05V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6021-4281

873.03Cost Center: 6021      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
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 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 6022      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:FINANCE ACCOUNTING            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
253.14V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6022-4261

0.10V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6022-4261

9.80V0139602    POSTAGE 01/13-17/14            1/22/2014P0812895        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6022-4261

50.00V0180300    LODG-YUHAS D                   1/16/2014P0811952        CROSSROADS HOTEL & WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6022-4270

50.00V0180300    LODG-DAVIS T                   1/16/2014P0811952        CROSSROADS HOTEL & WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6022-4270

36.00V0197482    MEALS-HURON                    1/16/2014P0811953        DAVIS, TRACY                  WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6022-4270

89.00V0237350    CHAIR MAT-TAMMY                1/21/2014P0812411        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-6022-4296

0.99V0237350    CORR-CHAIR MAT                 1/21/2014P0812411        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-6022-4296

-11.00V0237350    ADJ-                           1/16/2014P0811496        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6022-4261

8.80V0237350    CALCULATOR RIBBONS             1/16/2014P0811496        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6022-4261

2.20V0237350    CALCULATOR RIBBONS             1/16/2014P0811496        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6022-4261

11.00V0237350    CALCULATOR RIBBONS             1/16/2014P0811496        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6022-4261

9.99V0237350    9X12 MANILA ENVELOPES          1/13/2014P0810652        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-6022-4261

27.99V0237350    CLASSIFICATION FOLDERS         1/14/2014P0810979        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6022-4261

55.98V0237350    CLASSIFICATION FOLDERS         1/14/2014P0810979        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6022-4261

-83.97V0237350    ADJ                            1/14/2014P0810979        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6022-4261

83.97V0237350    CLASSIFICATION FOLDERS         1/14/2014P0810979        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6022-4261

-58.00V0355325    CR-REFURBISHED FUSER V. NEW  6/3/2013P0792372        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/3/2013 0101-6022-4253

205.54V0732102    JAN COPIER                     1/21/2014P0812562        RICOH USA                     WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-6022-4253

33.70V0880250    8110954106,CHARGES             1/13/2014P0811604        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-6022-4261

307.84V0934830    2-64A CARTRIDGES               1/20/2014P0811433        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-6022-4261

28.04V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6022-4281

232.36V0960801    MILEAGE-HURON                  1/16/2014P0811954        YUHAS, DAVE                   WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6022-4270

36.00V0960801    MEALS-HURON                    1/16/2014P0811954        YUHAS, DAVE                   WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6022-4270

1,379.47Cost Center: 6022      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

87Tracy Davis



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 6024      BARBIER, JEFF                 Director:INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
43.14V0121780    TRENDNET TK-407K 4-PORT USB  1/22/2014P0811134        CDW GOVERNMENT INC WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6024-4295

6.08V0137240    INLINE COUPLER, DATA 6C PIN 1  1/15/2014P0810996        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-6024-4269

49.95V0190921    GOLD MONTHLY HOSTING           1/17/2014P0812301        DAKOTA Q INTERNET WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-6024-4281

302.40V0305780    MITEL MCD ENTERPRISE LICENSE  1/14/2014P0810640        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6024-4295

530.88V0305780    MITEL 5330E IP PHONE           1/14/2014P0810640        GOLDEN WEST WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6024-4296

1,519.07V0307229    MANAGED SERVICE - FEBRUARY  1/17/2014P0812186        GRANICUS INC                  WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-6024-4295

1,475.00V0356809    HP COMPAQ 8300 ELITE DESKTOP  1/16/2014P0810595        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6024-4295

-21.88V0356809    CORR-PRICING                   1/16/2014P0810595        HEWLETT PACKARD WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6024-4295

47.99V0618600    MICROSOFT WIRELESS MOUSE  1/16/2014P0812002        OFFICEMAX                     WPAP   1/16/2014 0101-6024-4295

268.00V0711110    ADVERTISING - IT TECHNICIAN    1/15/2014P0810851        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-6024-4230

661.96V0838027    QUERIX MAINT SUPPORT           1/21/2014P0812417        SUNGARD BI-TECH INC WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-6024-4295

395.13V0838027    MKS MAINT SUPPORT              1/21/2014P0812417        SUNGARD BI-TECH INC WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-6024-4295

1,267.56V0838027    MICRO FOCUS MAINT SUPPORT      1/21/2014P0812417        SUNGARD BI-TECH INC WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-6024-4295

2,250.00V0838027    HARDWARE WARRANTY  1/21/2014P0812417        SUNGARD BI-TECH INC WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-6024-4295

165.00V0843620    MONTHLY VOICE RECOVERY  1/15/2014P0811789        TELECOM RECOVERY WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-6024-4225

51.90V0935979    18.596G UNL+                   1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-6024-4262

52.01V0935979    15.765G UNL                    1/17/2014P0812299        WEX BANK                      WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-6024-4262

57.60V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE,LD           1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6024-4281

9,121.79Cost Center: 6024      Total:
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Cost Center: 6026      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:FINANCE PLA                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
3.78V0732102    JAN COPIER                     1/21/2014P0812562        RICOH USA                     WPAP   1/21/2014 0101-6026-4253

28.99V0934830    BROTHER 41BLK CARTRIDGE        1/20/2014P0810651        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-6026-4261

144.52V0934830    61X CARTRIDGE                  1/20/2014P0811433        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-6026-4261

8.21V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE              1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6026-4281

185.50Cost Center: 6026      Total:

01/30/2014
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Cost Center: 6031      Kelly, Kelan                  Director:COMPASS INTERNAL AUDIT

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
105.28V0078490    3772762464 12768084 712        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6031-4283

0.92V0139602    POSTAGE 01/20-24/14            1/22/2014P0812897        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6031-4261

106.20Cost Center: 6031      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52
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Cost Center: 6061      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:CITY HALL MTN                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
24.22V0714965    OCT-DEC13 CSAC PHONE           1/15/2014P0811798        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-6061-4281

227.46V0714965    OCT-DEC13 CSAC NATURAL GAS  1/15/2014P0811798        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-6061-4282

17,959.61V0714965    OCT-DEC13 CSAC ELECTRICITY     1/15/2014P0811798        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-6061-4283

3,008.01V0714965    OCT-DEC13 CSAC WATER           1/15/2014P0811798        RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-6061-4284

8.21V0948612    1895769 JAN PHONE              1/14/2014P0811654        WOW!                          WPAP   1/14/2014 0101-6061-4281

21,227.51Cost Center: 6061      Total:

01/30/2014
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Cost Center: 6062      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:GOVT BLDG DAHL                

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
21.95V0074730    FLOOR PAD                      1/22/2014P0812595        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4264

212.81V0146229    SHAMPOO CARPET                 1/22/2014P0812601        CLEAN TEK STEAM WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4225

338.31V0147470    RPLC TRIPPING/FUSE AND WIRING  1/22/2014P0812598        CLIMATE CONTROL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4253

167.28V0703445    SALARY-MAXSON K FACILITY  1/22/2014P0812596        RAPID CITY ARTS COUNCIL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4225

390.78V0703445    SALARY-SMITH R FACILITY 1/15   1/22/2014P0812596        RAPID CITY ARTS COUNCIL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4225

1,302.60V0703445    SALARY-WOOLETT S FACILITY  1/22/2014P0812596        RAPID CITY ARTS COUNCIL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4225

7.98V0703445    WIRE BRUSH                     1/22/2014P0812594        RAPID CITY ARTS COUNCIL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4264

5.77V0703445    GAS-SNOW BLOWER                1/22/2014P0812594        RAPID CITY ARTS COUNCIL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4269

7.55V0703445    GAS-SNOW BLOWER                1/22/2014P0812594        RAPID CITY ARTS COUNCIL WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4269

27.18V0775500    JANITORIAL SUPPLIES            1/22/2014P0812597        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4264

27.18V0775500    JANITORIAL SUPPLIES            1/22/2014P0812597        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4264

46.62V0775500    JANITORIAL SUPPLIES            1/22/2014P0812597        SERVALL UNIFORM/LINEN WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6062-4264

2,556.01Cost Center: 6062      Total:

01/30/2014
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Cost Center: 6064      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:JOURNEY MUSEUM                

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
281.70V0141335    00271297 34                    1/13/2014P0811647        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-6064-4284

273.51V0141335    00271299 0                     1/13/2014P0811647        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-6064-4284

555.21Cost Center: 6064      Total:

01/30/2014

10:21:52
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Cost Center: 6070      Sumption, Pauline             Director:2013 Oct Winter Storm Recovery

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
264.28V0375060    ATLAS RECOVERY - SCISSOR LIFT  1/13/2014P0811558        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-6070-4225

686.60V0375060    ATLAS RECOVERY - SCISSOR LIFT  1/13/2014P0811559        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-6070-4225

625.00V0375060    ATLAS RECOVERY - SCISSOR LIFT  1/13/2014P0811561        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   1/13/2014 0101-6070-4225

29,204.77V0488053    ATLAS RECOVERY - MONITORING  1/17/2014P0811874        LEIDOS INC                    WPAP   1/17/2014 0101-6070-4225

1,100.00V0537753    FAN WALL CONTROLLER            1/20/2014P0812326        MECHANIAL SALES INC SD WPAP   1/20/2014 0101-6070-4253

9,800.00V0575210    XFER SWITCH MT BACKUP GEN 1  1/9/2014P0810766        MUTH ELECTRIC INC.            WPAP   1/9/2014 0101-6070-4257

1,120.41V0715601    repairs to Chipper - Atlas     1/22/2014P0811869        RAPID DIESEL INC-PUMP WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6070-4253

1,462.68V0801027    WINTER STORM ATLAS INMATE  1/22/2014P0812181        SOUTH DAKOTA DEPT OF WPAP   1/22/2014 0101-6070-4225

7,904.12V0816490    SAND BARN ROLLING STEEL O/H  1/15/2014P0810906        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   1/15/2014 0101-6070-4252

52,167.86Cost Center: 6070      Total:

01/30/2014
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Cost Center: 7011      WAGNER, JOHN                  Director:WATER PRODUCTION              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
45.07V0016290    MATS, MOPS 123113              1/16/2014P0811778        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/16/2014 0602-7011-4264

45.07V0016290    MATS, MOPS 011414              1/20/2014P0812285        ALSCO                         WPAP   1/20/2014 0602-7011-4264

125.00V0054583    WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER  1/22/2014P0812584        BARNARD, DEAN                 WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4530

125.00V0055502    WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER  1/15/2014P0811718        BATES, ARLIN & LYNN WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4530

125.00V0067592    WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER  1/21/2014P0812385        BIALAS, ANN AND GAYLEN WPAP   1/21/2014 0602-7011-4530

314.90V0074730    HAND SOAP 4), DISINFECTANT 51)  1/15/2014P0811689        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4264

161.41V0075580    21201 1667                     1/22/2014P0812909        BLACK HILLS ELECTRIC WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

651.60V0075580    21201 5600                     1/22/2014P0812909        BLACK HILLS ELECTRIC WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

134.11V0075580    21201 1404                     1/22/2014P0812909        BLACK HILLS ELECTRIC WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

89.44V0075580    21201 769                      1/22/2014P0812909        BLACK HILLS ELECTRIC WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

8,107.49V0078490    2265366862 12775386 103140     1/22/2014P0812874        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

411.26V0078490    1881777834 12773974 3485       1/22/2014P0812736        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

8.70V0078490    5734333259 12375897 0          1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

6,122.02V0078490    5734333259 12302613 75600      1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

140.86V0078490    5734333259 12766482 962        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

117.75V0078490    8309267696 12759656 818        1/22/2014P0812372        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

1,105.84V0078490    4843467536 12302270 9840       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

1,576.98V0078490    4843467536 12302585 19200      1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

241.48V0078490    4843467536 12766484 1670       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

7,938.66V0078490    4843467536 12775543 94920      1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

234.40V0078490    4843467536 12302271 1440       1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

17.00V0078490    4843467536 12327679 0          1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

136.57V0078490    4843467536 12225885 942        1/22/2014P0813071        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

47.14V0078490    3772762464 12806366 280        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

61.70V0078490    3772762464 12766268 640        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

368.21V0078490    3772762464 12775688 4140       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

284.68V0078490    3772762464 12766299 2160       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

133.82V0078490    3772762464 12766481 913        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

27.56V0078490    3772762464 12427318 126        1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

997.68V0078490    3772762464 12767055 5120       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

10.58V0078490    3772762464 NONE PRORATED       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

179.58V0078490    3772762464 12775425 1840       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

260.71V0078490    9664325555 12764058 1798       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283
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238.67V0078490    9664325555 12807513 1894       1/22/2014P0813214        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4283

25.72V0087400    LAMPS 2)                       1/15/2014P0811690        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4264

75.40V0087400    BREAKER                        1/15/2014P0811691        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4257

49.91V0087400    THM 9), ARLI 2), LEV 6), FLUX  1/10/2014P0810994        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/10/2014 0602-7011-4257

-19.96V0087400    CREDIT DOUBLE BILLED           1/10/2014P0810994        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/10/2014 0602-7011-4257

19.96V0087400    LEV 6), THM 9), ARLI 2)        1/10/2014P0810993        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/10/2014 0602-7011-4257

31.01V0087400    ELECTRICIAN TOOLS-ALT M        1/22/2014P0812080        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4265

125.00V0093202    WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER  1/16/2014P0811847        BRAY, TIMOTHY                 WPAP   1/16/2014 0602-7011-4530

125.00V0120584    WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER  1/21/2014P0812386        BUTLER, RICHARD               WPAP   1/21/2014 0602-7011-4530

74.00V0121554    LP CYL, NEW 20                 12/31/2013P0809358        CBH COOPERATIVE               WPAP   12/31/2013 0602-7011-4244

51.02V0134679    01/13 SVC CHARGES              1/21/2014P0812434        CENTURYLINK                   WPAP   1/21/2014 0602-7011-4281

59.23V0134679    01/01 SVC CHARGES              1/14/2014P0811651        CENTURYLINK                   WPAP   1/14/2014 0602-7011-4281

125.00V0136558    WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER  1/22/2014P0812585        CHIKOS, JIM & MICHELLE WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4530

14.69V0137240    T-8  1/21/2014P0812412        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   1/21/2014 0602-7011-4265

117.12V0182145    WIRE 1,000 FT)                 1/15/2014P0811696        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4257

70.53V0182145    CKT BRKR                       1/15/2014P0811696        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4257

27.68V0182145    RELAY, PHOTOCENTER, BLADE  1/15/2014P0811695        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4257

-70.53V0182145    CREDIT RTN CKT BRKR            1/15/2014P0811696        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4257
81.06V0188080    BEARINGS, ASSEMBLY FOR  1/15/2014P0811697        DAKOTA WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4251

125.00V0197486    WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER  1/15/2014P0811719        DAVIS, TERRY                  WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4530

410.00V0349315    COMPLETE HEAD FOR FL PUMP  1/15/2014P0811001        HAWKINS CHEMICAL WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4253

125.00V0350896    WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER  1/16/2014P0811848        HEISER, TRACY                 WPAP   1/16/2014 0602-7011-4530

125.00V0355965    WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER  1/16/2014P0811849        HERRINGER, PAUL               WPAP   1/16/2014 0602-7011-4530

38.33V0375060    BATTERY-HARTFORD DRILL         1/17/2014P0812081        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   1/17/2014 0602-7011-4269

29.98V0421590    GASKET MATERIAL                1/17/2014P0811995        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   1/17/2014 0602-7011-4253

125.00V0421185    WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER  1/16/2014P0811850        JOHNSON, KIMBERLY WPAP   1/16/2014 0602-7011-4530

135.00V0470411    WATER CONSV REBATE TOILET 2)  1/16/2014P0811846        KRUMP, LESLIE                 WPAP   1/16/2014 0602-7011-4530

125.00V0470411    WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER  1/16/2014P0811846        KRUMP, LESLIE                 WPAP   1/16/2014 0602-7011-4530

75.00V0478170    WATER CONSV REBATE TOILET      1/21/2014P0812384        LAMKE, RONDA                  WPAP   1/21/2014 0602-7011-4530

125.00V0504618    WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER  1/21/2014P0812387        LOUCHART, RANDY               WPAP   1/21/2014 0602-7011-4530

135.00V0564310    WATER CONSV REBATE TOILET 2)  1/15/2014P0811717        MOGENSEN, WARREN WPAP   1/15/2014 0602-7011-4530

54.00V0566820    COVERALL MIKE MILLER           12/31/2013P0809360        MOTIVE PARTS & SUPPLY WPAP   12/31/2013 0602-7011-4263

125.00V0599750    WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER  1/22/2014P0812586        NELSON, GINA                  WPAP   1/22/2014 0602-7011-4530

1,263.37V0601392    TOWELS 15), TISSUE 6), LINERS,  1/17/2014P0811996        NETWORK DISTRIBUTION WPAP   1/17/2014 0602-7011-4264
